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木下　徹哉            ｷﾉｼﾀ ﾃﾂﾔ                塚口中学 中学（3）1 28018

佐藤琳太郎            ｻﾄｳ ﾘﾝﾀﾛｳ               塚口中学 中学（2）2 28018

大森　　空            ｵｵﾓﾘ ｿﾗ                 塚口中学 中学（2）3 28018

森田　遥也            ﾓﾘﾀ ﾊﾙﾔ                 塚口中学 中学（2）4 28018

室　　拓磨            ﾑﾛ ﾀｸﾏ                  塚口中学 中学（1）5 28018

福本　　成            ﾌｸﾓﾄ ｾｲ                 塚口中学 中学（1）6 28018

住貞　祐翔            ｽﾐｻﾀﾞ ﾋﾛﾄ               塚口中学 中学（3）7 28018

西垣　寿星            ﾆｼｶﾞｷ ｺﾄｾ               中央中学 中学（2）8 28035

中村　瑠佳            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾙｶ                 中央中学 中学（2）9 28035

夕部　翔斗            ﾕｳﾍﾞ ｼｮｳﾄ               立花中学 中学（1）10 28051

宗野　航大            ﾑﾈﾉ ｺｳﾀﾞｲ               立花中学 中学（3）11 28051

鈴木　豪人            ｽｽﾞｷ ﾀｹﾄ                立花中学 中学（3）12 28051

佐藤　翔弥            ｻﾄｳ ｼｮｳﾔ                立花中学 中学（1）13 28051

松中　秋弥            ﾏﾂﾅｶ ｼｭｳﾔ               大庄北中学 中学（1）14 28118

岡本　稜久            ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾘｸ                 大庄北中学 中学（1）15 28118

井本　大晴            ｲﾓﾄ ﾀｲｾｲ                大庄北中学 中学（1）16 28118

坂　　隆希            ｻｶ ﾘｭｳｷ                 大庄北中学 中学（2）17 28118

湊　　智紀            ﾐﾅﾄ ﾄﾓｷ                 大庄北中学 中学（2）18 28118

真山　尚都            ﾏﾔﾏ ﾅｵﾄ                 園田東中学 中学（2）19 28188

川村　匠生            ｶﾜﾑﾗ ﾀｸﾐ                園田東中学 中学（2）20 28188

長澤　秀太            ﾅｶﾞｻﾜ ｼｭｳﾀ              園田東中学 中学（1）21 28188

中野　睦基            ﾅｶﾉ ﾑﾂｷ                 園田東中学 中学（1）22 28188

上村　　莞            ｳｴﾑﾗ ｶﾝ                 園田東中学 中学（1）23 28188

肌勢　春貴            ﾊﾀﾞｾ ﾊﾙｷ                園田東中学 中学（1）24 28188

山林麟太郎            ﾔﾏﾘﾝ ﾘﾝﾀﾛｳ              報徳学園中学 中学（3）25 28207

上田　拓人            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾀｸﾄ                仁川学院中学 中学（1）26 28208

逵　健太郎            ﾂｼﾞ ｹﾝﾀﾛｳ               仁川学院中学 中学（1）27 28208

村井　幹弥            ﾑﾗｲ ﾓﾄﾋﾛ                仁川学院中学 中学（2）28 28208

野田　遥斗            ﾉﾀﾞ ﾊﾙﾄ                 仁川学院中学 中学（1）29 28208

西尾　一真            ﾆｼｵ ｶｽﾞﾏ                仁川学院中学 中学（2）30 28208

小原　雅弘            ｵﾊﾗ ﾏｻﾋﾛ                成良中学 中学（1）31 28230

髙柳　優光            ﾀｶﾔﾅｷﾞ ﾕｳﾋ              成良中学 中学（3）32 28230

土井　　歩            ﾄﾞｲ ｱﾕﾑ                 成良中学 中学（3）33 28230

宮本　勇人            ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ﾊﾔﾄ                成良中学 中学（2）34 28230

岩本　　航            ｲﾜﾓﾄ ﾜﾀﾙ                成良中学 中学（2）35 28230

佐藤　健心            ｻﾄｳ ｹﾝｼﾝ                魚住中学 中学（1）36 28241

渡部凜太郎            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾘﾝﾀﾛｳ             魚住中学 中学（1）37 28241

西岡賢治郎            ﾆｼｵｶ ｹﾝｼﾞﾛｳ             魚住中学 中学（1）38 28241

谷塚　俊介            ﾀﾆﾂｶ ｼｭﾝｽｹ              魚住中学 中学（2）39 28241

山﨑　慈斗            ﾔﾏｻｷ ｼｹﾞﾄ               魚住中学 中学（1）40 28241

林　　拓弥            ﾊﾔｼ ﾀｸﾔ                 魚住中学 中学（1）41 28241

田中　柊里            ﾀﾅｶ ｼｭﾘ                 西宮今津高校 高校（2）42 28317

松田　優羽            ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ﾕｳ                 西宮今津高校 高校（1）43 28317

池渕　雄喜            ｲｹﾌﾞﾁ ﾕｳｷ               西宮今津高校 高校（2）44 28317

宮本　優雅            ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ﾕｳｶﾞ               県立尼崎高校 高校（1）45 28319

田渕竜乃介            ﾀﾌﾞﾁ ﾘｭｳﾉｽｹ             県立尼崎高校 高校（1）46 28319

河野　寛土            ｺｳﾉ ﾋﾛﾄ                 県立尼崎高校 高校（2）47 28319

砂原　侑哉            ｽﾅﾊﾗ ﾕｳﾔ                県立尼崎高校 高校（2）48 28319

漆島　大樹            ｳﾙｼﾏ ﾀｲｷ                宝塚東高校 高校（2）49 28322
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髙木　優斗            ﾀｶｷﾞ ﾕｳﾄ                伊丹北高校 高校（2）50 28323

中嶋　大翔            ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾋﾛﾄ               伊丹北高校 高校（2）51 28323

重久　篤志            ｼｹﾞﾋｻ ｱﾂｼ               伊丹北高校 高校（1）52 28323

峰平　寛己            ﾐﾈﾋﾗ ﾋﾛｷ                伊丹北高校 高校（1）53 28323

二宮　啓輔            ﾆﾉﾐﾔ ｹｲｽｹ               県立伊丹高校 高校（1）54 28330

岩井　童夢            ｲﾜｲ ﾄﾞｳﾑ                県立伊丹高校 高校（2）55 28330

山田　麗示            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾚｲｼﾞ               県立伊丹高校 高校（2）56 28330

岩﨑　　陸            ｲﾜｻｷ ﾘｸ                 県立伊丹高校 高校（2）57 28330

岡澤功一郎            ｵｶｻﾞﾜ ｺｳｲﾁﾛｳ            県立伊丹高校 高校（1）58 28330

岡部　　悠            ｵｶﾍﾞ ﾋｻｼ                北須磨高校 高校（2）59 28331

村山　威吹            ﾑﾗﾔﾏ ｲﾌﾞｷ               県尼崎西高校 高校（2）60 28344

原田　恭輔            ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ｷｮｳｽｹ              県尼崎西高校 高校（2）61 28344

平松　　陸            ﾋﾗﾏﾂ ﾘｸ                 鳴尾高校 高校（1）62 28351

川原　　朋            ｶﾜﾊﾗ ﾄﾓ                 鳴尾高校 高校（1）63 28351

高木　亮汰            ﾀｶｷﾞ ﾘｮｳﾀ               鳴尾高校 高校（1）64 28351

福永　　樹            ﾌｸﾅｶﾞ ｲﾂｷ               鳴尾高校 高校（2）65 28351

吉田京太郎            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｷｮｳﾀﾛｳ             尼崎工業高校 高校（2）66 28373

衣川　幸輝            ｷﾇｶﾞﾜ ﾕｷﾃﾙ              尼崎工業高校 高校（2）67 28373

岡本　健志            ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾀｹｼ                尼崎小田高校 高校（1）68 28382

田原　千尋            ﾀﾊﾗ ﾁﾋﾛ                 尼崎小田高校 高校（1）69 28382

中村　晃海            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｱｸｱ                尼崎小田高校 高校（1）70 28382

谷　　浩輔            ﾀﾆ ｺｳｽｹ                 尼崎小田高校 高校（1）71 28382

吉田　魁志            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｶｲｼ                尼崎小田高校 高校（1）72 28382

湊崎　　歩            ﾐﾅﾄｻﾞｷ ｱﾕﾑ              尼崎小田高校 高校（1）73 28382

衣川　和志            ｷﾇｶﾞﾜ ｶｽﾞｼ              尼崎小田高校 高校（2）74 28382

大嶌　悠平            ｵｵｼﾏ ﾕｳﾍｲ               川西北陵高校 高校（2）75 28387

平井竜之進            ﾋﾗｲ ﾘｭｳﾉｼﾝ              川西北陵高校 高校（2）76 28387

趙ヒロズミ            ﾁｮｳ ﾋﾛｽﾞﾐ               川西北陵高校 高校（2）77 28387

森田　悠斗            ﾓﾘﾀ ﾕｳﾄ                 川西北陵高校 高校（2）78 28387

橘　　大輔            ﾀﾁﾊﾞﾅ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ             明石城西高校 高校（1）79 28396

當麻　琉偉            ﾄｳﾏ ﾙｲ                  明石城西高校 高校（1）80 28396

濱田　輝幸            ﾊﾏﾀﾞ ﾃﾙﾕｷ               明石城西高校 高校（2）81 28396

田中　佑樹            ﾀﾅｶ ﾕｳｷ                 明石城西高校 高校（1）82 28396

古林　澪旺            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾚｵ                明石城西高校 高校（2）83 28396

河野　一輝            ｺｳﾉ ｶｽﾞｷ                武庫荘総合高 高校（1）84 28412

池田　海翔            ｲｹﾀﾞ ｶｲﾄ                武庫荘総合高 高校（1）85 28412

湯田駿太郎            ﾕﾀﾞ ｼｭﾝﾀﾛｳ              武庫荘総合高 高校（1）86 28412

的場　統也            ﾏﾄﾊﾞ ﾄｳﾔ                市立尼崎高校 高校（1）87 28507

庄野　勝久            ｼｮｳﾉ ｶﾂﾋｻ               須磨翔風高校 高校（1）88 28509

河野　晴日            ｶﾜﾉ ﾊﾙﾋ                 須磨翔風高校 高校（1）89 28509

黒沢　直生            ｸﾛｻﾜ ﾅｵｷ                市立伊丹高校 高校（2）90 28510

片山　皓亮            ｶﾀﾔﾏ ｺｳｽｹ               市立伊丹高校 高校（1）91 28510

吉野　　翔            ﾖｼﾉ ｶｹﾙ                 市立伊丹高校 高校（2）92 28510

片山　海斗            ｶﾀﾔﾏ ｶｲﾄ                市立伊丹高校 高校（2）93 28510

内田　　楓            ｳﾁﾀﾞ ｶｴﾃﾞ               市立伊丹高校 高校（2）94 28510

茨木隆乃介            ｲﾊﾞﾗｷ ﾘｭｳﾉｽｹ            市立伊丹高校 高校（1）95 28510

清水　裕翔            ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾕｳﾄ                市立伊丹高校 高校（1）96 28510

壽山　燿斗            ｽﾔﾏ ｶｲﾄ                 尼崎双星高校 高校（1）97 28518

桑原　佑弥            ｸﾜﾊﾞﾗ ﾕｳﾔ               尼崎双星高校 高校（1）98 28518
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小倉　佑太            ｵｸﾞﾗ ﾕｳﾀ                尼崎双星高校 高校（1）99 28518

清水　翔太            ｼﾐｽﾞ ｼｮｳﾀ               尼崎双星高校 高校（2）100 28518

岡　　優希            ｵｶ ﾕｳｷ                  関西学院高等 高校（2）101 28603

吉村　賢斗            ﾖｼﾑﾗ ｹﾝﾄ                関西学院高等 高校（2）102 28603

本田　敦大            ﾎﾝﾀﾞ ｱﾂﾋﾛ               関西学院高等 高校（2）103 28603

岡田カイト            ｵｶﾀﾞ ｶｲﾄ                三田松聖高校 高校（1）104 28606

野田　雄将            ﾉﾀﾞ ｶｽﾞﾏｻ               三田松聖高校 高校（1）105 28606

岩﨑　瞭太            ｲﾜｻｷ ﾘｮｳﾀ               三田松聖高校 高校（1）106 28606

竹内　寛太            ﾀｹｳﾁ ｶﾝﾀ                三田松聖高校 高校（1）107 28606

大橋　俊介            ｵｵﾊｼ ｼｭﾝｽｹ              三田松聖高校 高校（1）108 28606

安田　帆孝            ﾔｽﾀﾞ ﾎﾀｶ                三田松聖高校 高校（2）109 28606

酒谷　直斗            ｻｶﾀﾆ ﾅｵﾄ                三田松聖高校 高校（2）110 28606

魚島　陽人            ｳｵｼﾏ ﾊﾙﾄ                三田松聖高校 高校（2）111 28606

山城裕太郎            ﾔﾏｼﾛ ﾕｳﾀﾛｳ              三田松聖高校 高校（2）112 28606

河村　流生            ｶﾜﾑﾗ ﾘｭｳｷ               三田松聖高校 高校（1）113 28606

倉本　竜雅            ｸﾗﾓﾄ ﾘｭｳｶﾞ              三田松聖高校 高校（1）114 28606

岡田　誠也            ｵｶﾀﾞ ｾｲﾔ                須磨学園高校 高校（1）115 28615

永井　　絃            ﾅｶﾞｲ ｹﾞﾝ                須磨学園高校 高校（1）116 28615

酒井　飛希            ｻｶｲ ﾀｶｷ                 須磨学園高校 高校（1）117 28615

武村　竜平            ﾀｹﾑﾗ ﾘｭｳﾍｲ              報徳学園高校 高校（1）118 28618

内田　真生            ｳﾁﾀﾞ ﾏｵ                 仁川学院高校 高校（1）119 28623

芳田　　真            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾏｺﾄ                仁川学院高校 高校（2）120 28623

久保　慶悟            ｸﾎﾞ ｹｲｺﾞ                仁川学院高校 高校（2）121 28623

末廣　拓夢            ｽｴﾋﾛ ﾀｸﾑ                仁川学院高校 高校（2）122 28623

玉串　悠馬            ﾀﾏｸｼ ﾊﾙﾏ                仁川学院高校 高校（3）123 28623

漆崎　　凱            ｳﾙｼｻﾞｷ ﾄｷｵ              雲雀丘学園高 高校（2）124 28631

橋本　和弥            ﾊｼﾓﾄ ｶｽﾞﾔ               雲雀丘学園高 高校（2）125 28631

奥田　達也            ｵｸﾀﾞ ﾀﾂﾔ                雲雀丘学園高 高校（1）126 28631

田中　　竣            ﾀﾅｶ ｼｭﾝ                 雲雀丘学園高 高校（2）127 28631

川阪　翔大            ｶﾜｻｶ ｼｮｳﾀ               雲雀丘学園高 高校（1）128 28631

竹内　優斗            ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾕｳﾄ                雲雀丘学園高 高校（1）129 28631

池田幸之介            ｲｹﾀﾞ ｺｳﾉｽｹ              雲雀丘学園高 高校（1）130 28631

澀谷　悠斗            ｼﾌﾞﾔ ﾕｳﾄ                雲雀丘学園高 高校（1）131 28631

上田　真司            ｳｴﾀﾞ ｼﾝｼﾞ               須磨学園中学 中学（2）132 28683

丸山　　力            ﾏﾙﾔﾏ ﾁｶﾗ                須磨学園中学 中学（1）133 28683

木村　賢太            ｷﾑﾗ ｹﾝﾀ                 神戸市役所 一般134 28711

前川　遥翔            ﾏｴｶﾜ ﾊﾙﾄ                塚口ＳＳ 幼児135 28805

岡部　煌輝            ｵｶﾍﾞ ｺｳｷ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（2）136 28805

櫻井　　佑            ｻｸﾗｲ ﾕｳ                 塚口ＳＳ 幼児137 28805

西本　一登            ﾆｼﾓﾄ ｲｯﾄ                塚口ＳＳ 幼児138 28805

佐野　里來            ｻﾉ ﾘｸ                   塚口ＳＳ 小学（1）139 28805

吉田　　渉            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾜﾀﾙ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（1）140 28805

川畑　伍輝            ｶﾜﾊﾞﾀ ｲﾂｷ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（1）141 28805

永本　空澄            ﾅｶﾞﾓﾄ ｿﾗﾄ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（2）142 28805

斉藤　心斗            ｻｲﾄｳ ﾊｱﾄ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（6）143 28805

吉田　圭佑            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｹｲｽｹ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）144 28805

鳴尾　夢月            ﾅﾙｵ ﾑﾂｷ                 塚口ＳＳ 中学（1）145 28805

吉田　光佑            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｺｳｽｹ               塚口ＳＳ 中学（1）146 28805

松本　大典            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ              塚口ＳＳ 小学（6）147 28805
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柴田　剛志            ｼﾊﾞﾀ ﾂﾖｼ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（6）148 28805

青野　泰祐            ｱｵﾉ ﾀｲｽｹ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（5）149 28805

福川　大悟            ﾌｸｶﾞﾜ ﾀﾞｲｺﾞ             塚口ＳＳ 小学（5）150 28805

川本　風我            ｶﾜﾓﾄ ﾌｳｶﾞ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（5）151 28805

東　　優希            ｱｽﾞﾏ ﾕｳｷ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（6）152 28805

大槻　駿斗            ｵｵﾂｷ ﾊﾔﾄ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）153 28805

谷井　将也            ﾀﾆｲ ﾏｻﾔ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（2）154 28805

登　　飛瑛            ﾉﾎﾞﾙ ﾋﾖｳ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）155 28805

松永　寛汰            ﾏﾂﾅｶﾞ ｶﾝﾀ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）156 28805

今井　詠奏            ｲﾏｲ ｳﾀ                  塚口ＳＳ 小学（3）157 28805

杉本　和真            ｽｷﾞﾓﾄ ｶｽﾞﾏ              塚口ＳＳ 小学（3）158 28805

上辻　大和            ｳｴﾂｼﾞ ﾔﾏﾄ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（3）159 28805

大崎　一輝            ｵｵｻｷ ｶｽﾞｷ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（2）160 28805

西村　　零            ﾆｼﾑﾗ ﾚｲ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（2）161 28805

今井　奏良            ｲﾏｲ ｿﾗ                  塚口ＳＳ 小学（5）162 28805

川口　虎鉄            ｶﾜｸﾞﾁ ｺﾃﾂ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（1）163 28805

傳谷孝太郎            ﾃﾞﾝﾀﾆ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ             尼崎ＳＳ 小学（3）164 28808

村田　虎白            ﾑﾗﾀ ｺﾊｸ                 尼崎ＳＳ 中学（2）165 28808

小寺ノエル            ｺﾃﾗ ﾉｴﾙ                 尼崎ＳＳ 小学（4）166 28808

中寺幸太郎            ﾅｶﾃﾞﾗ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ             尼崎ＳＳ 小学（4）167 28808

森下　　耀            ﾓﾘｼﾀ ﾖｳ                 尼崎ＳＳ 中学（2）168 28808

細田　陽彦            ﾎｿﾀﾞ ﾊﾙﾋｺ               尼崎ＳＳ 小学（5）169 28808

中島　朋也            ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾄﾓﾔ               尼崎ＳＳ 中学（2）170 28808

町　穣之心            ﾏﾁ ｼﾞｮｳﾉｼﾝ              尼崎ＳＳ 小学（2）171 28808

遠藤　　優            ｴﾝﾄﾞｳ ｽｸﾞﾙ              尼崎ＳＳ 小学（2）172 28808

梅本　隼人            ｳﾒﾓﾄ ﾊﾔﾄ                尼崎ＳＳ 小学（5）173 28808

山本有希也            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾕｷﾔ                尼崎ＳＳ 中学（1）174 28808

大宇根和寿            ｵｵｳﾈ ｶｽﾞﾄｼ              尼崎ＳＳ 小学（4）175 28808

岩永　　怜            ｲﾜﾅｶﾞ ﾚﾝ                ＮＳＩ清和台 小学（6）176 28812

和田晃太朗            ﾜﾀﾞ ｺﾀﾛｳ                ＮＳＩ清和台 小学（5）177 28812

森田　泰生            ﾓﾘﾀ ﾀｲｷ                 ＮＳＩ清和台 小学（6）178 28812

萬谷　太耀            ﾏﾝﾀﾆ ﾀｲﾖｳ               ＮＳＩ清和台 中学（2）179 28812

結城　陽介            ﾕｳｷ ﾖｳｽｹ                ＮＳＩ清和台 中学（2）180 28812

斉藤　　陸            ｻｲﾄｳ ﾘｸ                 ＮＳＩ清和台 小学（6）181 28812

増田　創大            ﾏｽﾀﾞ ｿｳﾀ                ＮＳＩ清和台 小学（6）182 28812

彦江　一汰            ﾋｺｴ ｲｯﾀ                 ＮＳＩ清和台 小学（3）183 28812

近藤　巧斗            ｺﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾀｸﾄ               ＴＸ甲南山手 中学（1）184 28813

小寺　海輝            ｺﾃﾗ ｶｲｷ                 ＴＸ甲南山手 小学（6）185 28813

小寺　恒輝            ｺﾃﾗ ｺｳｷ                 ＴＸ甲南山手 高校（1）186 28813

今田　翔唯            ｲﾏﾀﾞ ｶｲ                 ＴＸ甲南山手 中学（1）187 28813

芝本　尚也            ｼﾊﾞﾓﾄ ﾅｵﾔ               月泳会 大学（1）188 28846

開田　大誠            ｶｲﾀﾞ ﾀｲｾｲ               月泳会 大学（1）189 28846

杭田　広人            ｸｲﾀﾞ ﾋﾛﾄ                月泳会 大学（1）190 28846

谷口　太文            ﾀﾆｸﾞﾁ ﾀﾓﾝ               月泳会 大学（1）191 28846

上田　　海            ｳｴﾀﾞ ｶｲ                 月泳会 大学（1）192 28846

久次米啓佑            ｸｼﾞﾒ ｹｲｽｹ               月泳会 大学（3）193 28846

前切　樹駿            ﾏｴｷﾞﾘ ﾐｷﾄｼ              月泳会 大学（3）194 28846

中園　裕貴            ﾅｶｿﾞﾉ ﾕｳｷ               月泳会 大学（3）195 28846

小野　恭嗣            ｵﾉ ﾀｲｼ                  コナミ三田 小学（2）196 28860
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渡邊　晴斗            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾊﾙﾄ               コナミ三田 小学（2）197 28860

秋元　亮志            ｱｷﾓﾄ ﾘｮｳｼﾞ              コナミ三田 小学（2）198 28860

森田　海里            ﾓﾘﾀ ｶｲﾘ                 コナミ三田 小学（4）199 28860

水谷　修大            ﾐｽﾞﾀﾆ ｼｭｳﾀ              コナミ三田 小学（3）200 28860

野中　康貴            ﾉﾅｶ ｺｳｷ                 コナミ三田 小学（3）201 28860

竹内　勇希            ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾕｳｷ                コナミ三田 小学（5）202 28860

勝山　紘行            ｶﾂﾔﾏ ﾋﾛﾕｷ               コナミ三田 小学（1）203 28860

多田　凜世            ﾀﾀﾞ ﾘﾝｾｲ                コナミ三田 小学（1）204 28860

米田　知輝            ﾖﾈﾀﾞ ﾄﾓｷ                コナミ三田 小学（2）205 28860

鶴田　亮介            ﾂﾙﾀ ﾘｮｳｽｹ               コナミ三田 小学（1）206 28860

米田　大輝            ﾖﾈﾀﾞ ﾋﾛｷ                コナミ三田 中学（1）207 28860

吉村　敬心            ﾖｼﾑﾗ ｹｲｼﾝ               尼崎市スポ振 小学（2）208 28865

近田　　築            ｺﾝﾀﾞ ｷｽﾞｸ               尼崎市スポ振 小学（2）209 28865

江野澤裕樹            ｴﾉｻﾜ ﾕｳｷ                尼崎市スポ振 中学（1）210 28865

五十嵐　亨            ｲｶﾞﾗｼ ﾅｵ                尼崎市スポ振 大学（1）211 28865

中川　温心            ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ﾐﾂｷ               尼崎市スポ振 小学（2）212 28865

鐘ヶ江聖也            ｶﾈｶﾞｴ ｾｲﾔ               尼崎市スポ振 小学（6）213 28865

新藤　亮太            ｼﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾘｮｳﾀ              尼崎市スポ振 小学（5）214 28865

美川　恭亮            ﾐｶﾜ ｷｮｳｽｹ               尼崎市スポ振 中学（1）215 28865

村井　大和            ﾑﾗｲ ﾔﾏﾄ                 尼崎市スポ振 小学（3）216 28865

東谷　魁人            ﾋｶﾞｼﾀﾆ ｶｲﾄ              尼崎市スポ振 小学（5）217 28865

福井　寛人            ﾌｸｲ ﾋﾛﾄ                 尼崎市スポ振 小学（2）218 28865

後辺　琴哉            ｱﾄﾍﾞ ｺﾄﾔ                ＧＵＮＺＥ 高校（2）219 28867

船本　義則            ﾌﾅﾓﾄ ﾖｼﾉﾘ               ＧＵＮＺＥ 一般220 28867

船本　幸輝            ﾌﾅﾓﾄ ｺｳｷ                ＧＵＮＺＥ 中学（3）221 28867

山崎　　嶺            ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ﾚｲ                ＧＵＮＺＥ 中学（3）222 28867

桜井　研弥            ｻｸﾗｲ ｹﾝﾔ                ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（6）223 28867

船本　敬人            ﾌﾅﾓﾄ ｹｲﾄ                ＧＵＮＺＥ 中学（1）224 28867

畑地　優吾            ﾊﾀｼﾞ ﾕｳｺﾞ               ＧＵＮＺＥ 中学（2）225 28867

森川　大羽            ﾓﾘｶﾜ ﾀﾞｲﾊﾞ              MacS武庫川 小学（4）226 28881

葛原　悠大            ｸｽﾞﾊﾗ ﾊﾙﾄ               MacS武庫川 小学（2）227 28881

松岡　蓮汰            ﾏﾂｵｶ ﾚﾝﾀ                MacS武庫川 小学（4）228 28881

森本　耕将            ﾓﾘﾓﾄ ｺｳｽｹ               MacS武庫川 小学（2）229 28881

岡村　賢人            ｵｶﾑﾗ ｹﾝﾄ                Ａｑ・Ｓｐ 小学（3）230 28888

大和川幸多            ﾔﾏﾄｶﾞﾜ ｺｳﾀ              Ａｑ・Ｓｐ 小学（4）231 28888

国貞　智貴            ｸﾆｻﾀﾞ ﾄﾓｷ               Ａｑ・Ｓｐ 中学（2）232 28888

眞野　匠平            ﾏﾉ ｼｮｳﾍｲ                Ａｑ・Ｓｐ 小学（3）233 28888

上原　楓賀            ｳｴﾊﾗ ﾌｳｶﾞ               Ｂ＆Ｇ猪名川 小学（5）234 28931

鷲東　大地            ﾜｼﾄｳ ﾀﾞｲﾁ               Ｂ＆Ｇ猪名川 中学（2）235 28931

山田　稀介            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｷｽｹ                Ｂ＆Ｇ猪名川 小学（5）236 28931

田中　健太 ﾀﾅｶ ｹﾝﾀ Ｂ＆Ｇ猪名川 高校（1）237 28931
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佐藤琳太郎            ｻﾄｳ ﾘﾝﾀﾛｳ               塚口中学 中学（2）1 28018

佐野　隼大            ｻﾉ ｼｭﾝﾀﾞｲ               塚口中学 中学（2）2 28018

関　　誠人            ｾｷ ﾏｺﾄ                  塚口中学 中学（2）3 28018

大森　　空            ｵｵﾓﾘ ｿﾗ                 塚口中学 中学（2）4 28018

田之上俊太            ﾀﾉｳｴ ｼｭﾝﾀ               塚口中学 中学（2）5 28018

掛本　涼成            ｶｹﾓﾄ ﾘｮｳｾｲ              中央中学 中学（1）6 28035

山本　拓人            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾀｸﾄ                中央中学 中学（1）7 28035

森田　温貴            ﾓﾘﾀ ｱﾂｷ                 中央中学 中学（2）8 28035

宗野　航大            ﾑﾈﾉ ｺｳﾀﾞｲ               立花中学 中学（3）9 28051

鈴木　豪人            ｽｽﾞｷ ﾀｹﾄ                立花中学 中学（3）10 28051

佐藤　翔弥            ｻﾄｳ ｼｮｳﾔ                立花中学 中学（1）11 28051

河野　裕太            ｺｳﾉ ﾕｳﾀ                 立花中学 中学（2）12 28051

巽　　透人            ﾀﾂﾐ ﾕｷﾄ                 立花中学 中学（1）13 28051

窪野　翔太            ｸﾎﾞﾉ ｼｮｳﾀ               立花中学 中学（1）14 28051

髙木　　翼            ﾀｶｷ ﾂﾊﾞｻ                立花中学 中学（1）15 28051

夕部　翔斗            ﾕｳﾍﾞ ｼｮｳﾄ               立花中学 中学（1）16 28051

水田　航平            ﾐｽﾞﾀ ｺｳﾍｲ               大庄北中学 中学（2）17 28118

髙木　颯斗            ﾀｶｷﾞ ﾘｸﾄ                大庄北中学 中学（1）18 28118

岡本　稜久            ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾘｸ                 大庄北中学 中学（1）19 28118

秦　　悠真            ﾊﾀ ﾕｳﾏ                  大庄北中学 中学（2）20 28118

湊　　智紀            ﾐﾅﾄ ﾄﾓｷ                 大庄北中学 中学（2）21 28118

生川　拓磨            ﾅﾙｶﾜ ﾀｸﾏ                大庄北中学 中学（1）22 28118

仲谷健太郎            ﾅｶﾔ ｹﾝﾀﾛｳ               大庄北中学 中学（1）23 28118

松中　秋弥            ﾏﾂﾅｶ ｼｭｳﾔ               大庄北中学 中学（1）24 28118

上妻　遼祐            ｺｳﾂﾞﾏ ﾘｮｳｽｹ             大庄北中学 中学（1）25 28118

坂　　隆希            ｻｶ ﾘｭｳｷ                 大庄北中学 中学（2）26 28118

肌勢　春貴            ﾊﾀﾞｾ ﾊﾙｷ                園田東中学 中学（1）27 28188

岩佐　修利            ｲﾜｻ ｼｭｳﾀ                園田東中学 中学（1）28 28188

真山　尚都            ﾏﾔﾏ ﾅｵﾄ                 園田東中学 中学（2）29 28188

石原　暉生            ｲｼﾊﾗ ｺｳｷ                報徳学園中学 中学（3）30 28207

前田　陸斗            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾘｸﾄ                報徳学園中学 中学（2）31 28207

山林麟太郎            ﾔﾏﾘﾝ ﾘﾝﾀﾛｳ              報徳学園中学 中学（3）32 28207

野田　遥斗            ﾉﾀﾞ ﾊﾙﾄ                 仁川学院中学 中学（1）33 28208

西尾　一真            ﾆｼｵ ｶｽﾞﾏ                仁川学院中学 中学（2）34 28208

阿部　真翼            ｱﾍﾞ ﾏｵﾄ                 成良中学 中学（2）35 28230

髙柳　優光            ﾀｶﾔﾅｷﾞ ﾕｳﾋ              成良中学 中学（3）36 28230

徳安　一樹            ﾄｸﾔｽ ｶｽﾞｷ               魚住中学 中学（3）37 28241

竹内　公人            ﾀｹｳﾁ ｷﾐﾋﾄ               魚住中学 中学（2）38 28241

池渕　雄喜            ｲｹﾌﾞﾁ ﾕｳｷ               西宮今津高校 高校（2）39 28317

松田　優羽            ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ﾕｳ                 西宮今津高校 高校（1）40 28317

松田　　薫            ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ｶｵﾙ                西宮今津高校 高校（1）41 28317

田中　柊里            ﾀﾅｶ ｼｭﾘ                 西宮今津高校 高校（2）42 28317

桑原　周平            ｸﾜﾊﾗ ｼｭｳﾍｲ              宝塚東高校 高校（1）43 28322

山口　　翔            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｼｮｳ               宝塚東高校 高校（1）44 28322

御手洗健太            ﾐﾀﾗｲ ｹﾝﾀ                宝塚東高校 高校（2）45 28322

岡澤功一郎            ｵｶｻﾞﾜ ｺｳｲﾁﾛｳ            県立伊丹高校 高校（1）46 28330

二宮　啓輔            ﾆﾉﾐﾔ ｹｲｽｹ               県立伊丹高校 高校（1）47 28330

久々江勇斗            ｸｸﾞｴ ﾕｳﾄ                県立伊丹高校 高校（2）48 28330

岡部　　悠            ｵｶﾍﾞ ﾋｻｼ                北須磨高校 高校（2）49 28331
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黒木　健史            ｸﾛｷ ﾀｹｼ                 北須磨高校 高校（2）50 28331

藤岡　哲世            ﾌｼﾞｵｶ ﾃｯｾｲ              北須磨高校 高校（2）51 28331

井上　雄斗            ｲﾉｳｴ ｶﾂﾄ                兵庫工業高校 高校（2）52 28347

田村　　亮            ﾀﾑﾗ ﾘｮｳ                 兵庫工業高校 高校（2）53 28347

濵嵜　柾徳            ﾊﾏｻｷ ﾏｻﾖｼ               兵庫工業高校 高校（2）54 28347

竹村　圭太            ﾀｹﾑﾗ ｹｲﾀ                兵庫工業高校 高校（1）55 28347

氏田　　颯            ｳｼﾞﾀ ﾊﾔﾃ                兵庫工業高校 高校（1）56 28347

中田　健悟            ﾅｶﾀ ｹﾝｺﾞ                兵庫工業高校 高校（2）57 28347

田村　　翔            ﾀﾑﾗ ｼｮｳ                 兵庫工業高校 高校（1）58 28347

松尾　和敏            ﾏﾂｵ ｶｽﾞﾄ                兵庫工業高校 高校（1）59 28347

水原　耀也            ﾐｽﾞﾊﾗ ﾃﾙﾔ               兵庫工業高校 高校（1）60 28347

河田　蒼生            ｶﾜﾀ ｱｵｲ                 兵庫工業高校 高校（2）61 28347

吉田　恭平            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｷｮｳﾍｲ              兵庫工業高校 高校（2）62 28347

芝山　優真            ｼﾊﾞﾔﾏ ﾕｳﾏ               兵庫工業高校 高校（1）63 28347

神谷　新大            ｶﾐﾀﾆ ｱﾗﾀ                兵庫工業高校 高校（2）64 28347

田中　颯馬            ﾀﾅｶ ｿｳﾏ                 兵庫工業高校 高校（2）65 28347

木村　柊斗            ｷﾑﾗ ｼｭｳﾄ                兵庫工業高校 高校（2）66 28347

福永　　樹            ﾌｸﾅｶﾞ ｲﾂｷ               鳴尾高校 高校（2）67 28351

平井　隆裕            ﾋﾗｲ ﾀｶﾋﾛ                鳴尾高校 高校（2）68 28351

高木　亮汰            ﾀｶｷﾞ ﾘｮｳﾀ               鳴尾高校 高校（1）69 28351

川原　　朋            ｶﾜﾊﾗ ﾄﾓ                 鳴尾高校 高校（1）70 28351

平松　　陸            ﾋﾗﾏﾂ ﾘｸ                 鳴尾高校 高校（1）71 28351

吉田京太郎            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｷｮｳﾀﾛｳ             尼崎工業高校 高校（2）72 28373

衣川　幸輝            ｷﾇｶﾞﾜ ﾕｷﾃﾙ              尼崎工業高校 高校（2）73 28373

仲谷　育樹            ﾅｶﾀﾆ ﾅﾙｷ                尼崎工業高校 高校（2）74 28373

谷　　浩輔            ﾀﾆ ｺｳｽｹ                 尼崎小田高校 高校（1）75 28382

吉田　魁志            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｶｲｼ                尼崎小田高校 高校（1）76 28382

岡本　健志            ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾀｹｼ                尼崎小田高校 高校（1）77 28382

田原　千尋            ﾀﾊﾗ ﾁﾋﾛ                 尼崎小田高校 高校（1）78 28382

中村　晃海            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｱｸｱ                尼崎小田高校 高校（1）79 28382

廣瀬　裕哉            ﾋﾛｾ ﾕｳﾔ                 川西北陵高校 高校（1）80 28387

吉田　拓矢            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾀｸﾔ                明石城西高校 高校（2）81 28396

當麻　琉偉            ﾄｳﾏ ﾙｲ                  明石城西高校 高校（1）82 28396

田中　佑樹            ﾀﾅｶ ﾕｳｷ                 明石城西高校 高校（1）83 28396

森　　利秋            ﾓﾘ ﾄｼｱｷ                 明石城西高校 高校（1）84 28396

濱田　輝幸            ﾊﾏﾀﾞ ﾃﾙﾕｷ               明石城西高校 高校（2）85 28396

平郡　颯人            ﾍｸﾞﾘ ﾊﾔﾄ                明石城西高校 高校（2）86 28396

古林　澪旺            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾚｵ                明石城西高校 高校（2）87 28396

河野　一輝            ｺｳﾉ ｶｽﾞｷ                武庫荘総合高 高校（1）88 28412

小嶋　龍斗            ｺｼﾞﾏ ﾘｭｳﾄ               須磨翔風高校 高校（2）89 28509

内田　　楓            ｳﾁﾀﾞ ｶｴﾃﾞ               市立伊丹高校 高校（2）90 28510

吉野　　翔            ﾖｼﾉ ｶｹﾙ                 市立伊丹高校 高校（2）91 28510

片山　皓亮            ｶﾀﾔﾏ ｺｳｽｹ               市立伊丹高校 高校（1）92 28510

片山　海斗            ｶﾀﾔﾏ ｶｲﾄ                市立伊丹高校 高校（2）93 28510

川ノ上　翼            ｶﾜﾉｳｴ ﾂﾊﾞｻ              尼崎双星高校 高校（2）94 28518

正原　滉大            ｼｮｳﾊﾗ ｺｳﾀﾞｲ             関西学院高等 高校（2）95 28603

南　　昌志            ﾐﾅﾐ ﾏｻｼ                 関西学院高等 高校（2）96 28603

西村　優輝            ﾆｼﾑﾗ ﾕｳｷ                関西学院高等 高校（1）97 28603

二道　捷希            ﾆﾄﾞｳ ｶﾂｷ                関西学院高等 高校（1）98 28603
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本田　敦大            ﾎﾝﾀﾞ ｱﾂﾋﾛ               関西学院高等 高校（2）99 28603

中前　拓海            ﾅｶﾏｴ ﾀｸﾐ                関西学院高等 高校（1）100 28603

萩原　悠也            ﾊｷﾞﾜﾗ ﾕｷﾔ               三田松聖高校 高校（2）101 28606

安田　帆孝            ﾔｽﾀﾞ ﾎﾀｶ                三田松聖高校 高校（2）102 28606

赤井　祐紀            ｱｶｲ ﾕｳｷ                 三田松聖高校 高校（2）103 28606

二軒谷　優            ﾆｹﾝﾀﾆ ﾋﾛ                三田松聖高校 高校（1）104 28606

酒谷　直斗            ｻｶﾀﾆ ﾅｵﾄ                三田松聖高校 高校（2）105 28606

縄井　惇己            ﾅﾜｲ ｼﾞｭﾝｷ               須磨学園高校 高校（2）106 28615

小西雄一朗            ｺﾆｼ ﾕｳｲﾁﾛｳ              須磨学園高校 高校（1）107 28615

小山　継悟            ｺﾔﾏ ｹｲｺﾞ                須磨学園高校 高校（2）108 28615

川北　知輝            ｶﾜｷﾀ ﾄﾓｷ                須磨学園高校 高校（2）109 28615

三谷　祐貴            ﾐﾀﾆ ﾕｳｷ                 須磨学園高校 高校（2）110 28615

永井　　絃            ﾅｶﾞｲ ｹﾞﾝ                須磨学園高校 高校（1）111 28615

岡田　誠也            ｵｶﾀﾞ ｾｲﾔ                須磨学園高校 高校（1）112 28615

沼田　勇平            ﾇﾏﾀ ﾕｳﾍｲ                報徳学園高校 高校（2）113 28618

友利麟太郎            ﾄﾓﾘ ﾘﾝﾀﾛｳ               報徳学園高校 高校（2）114 28618

矢島　誓哉            ﾔｼﾞﾏ ｾｲﾔ                報徳学園高校 高校（1）115 28618

武村　竜平            ﾀｹﾑﾗ ﾘｭｳﾍｲ              報徳学園高校 高校（1）116 28618

内田　真生            ｳﾁﾀﾞ ﾏｵ                 仁川学院高校 高校（1）117 28623

久保　慶悟            ｸﾎﾞ ｹｲｺﾞ                仁川学院高校 高校（2）118 28623

玉串　悠馬            ﾀﾏｸｼ ﾊﾙﾏ                仁川学院高校 高校（3）119 28623

芳田　　真            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾏｺﾄ                仁川学院高校 高校（2）120 28623

大内　基生            ｵｵｳﾁ ﾓﾄｷ                仁川学院高校 高校（1）121 28623

房前　天洋            ﾌｻﾏｴ ﾀｶﾋﾛ               雲雀丘学園高 高校（2）122 28631

漆崎　　凱            ｳﾙｼｻﾞｷ ﾄｷｵ              雲雀丘学園高 高校（2）123 28631

竹内　優斗            ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾕｳﾄ                雲雀丘学園高 高校（1）124 28631

吉田　隆恩            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾚｵﾝ                雲雀丘学園高 高校（1）125 28631

澀谷　悠斗            ｼﾌﾞﾔ ﾕｳﾄ                雲雀丘学園高 高校（1）126 28631

神谷　諭采            ｶﾐﾀﾆ ｻﾄﾙ                須磨学園中学 中学（2）127 28683

大塚　　宙            ｵｵﾂｶ ｿﾗ                 須磨学園中学 中学（2）128 28683

上田　真司            ｳｴﾀﾞ ｼﾝｼﾞ               須磨学園中学 中学（2）129 28683

古澤健太郎            ﾌﾙｻﾜ ｹﾝﾀﾛｳ              神戸市役所 一般130 28711

斉藤　心斗            ｻｲﾄｳ ﾊｱﾄ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（6）131 28805

鳴尾　夢月            ﾅﾙｵ ﾑﾂｷ                 塚口ＳＳ 中学（1）132 28805

金丸　尚樹            ｶﾅﾏﾙ ﾅｵｷ                塚口ＳＳ 中学（3）133 28805

東　　優希            ｱｽﾞﾏ ﾕｳｷ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（6）134 28805

吉田　貴範            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾀｶﾉﾘ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（5）135 28805

田中　瑛都            ﾀﾅｶ ｴｲﾄ                 塚口ＳＳ 高校（1）136 28805

亀田　大誠            ｶﾒﾀﾞ ﾀｲｾｲ               塚口ＳＳ 中学（3）137 28805

橋本　崚賀            ﾊｼﾓﾄ ﾘｮｳｶﾞ              塚口ＳＳ 中学（1）138 28805

木寅　友之            ｷﾄﾗ ﾄﾓﾕｷ                塚口ＳＳ 高校（2）139 28805

松本　大典            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ              塚口ＳＳ 小学（6）140 28805

吉田　光佑            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｺｳｽｹ               塚口ＳＳ 中学（1）141 28805

谷口　太力            ﾀﾆｸﾞﾁ ﾀｶﾗ               尼崎ＳＳ 中学（3）142 28808

山本有希也            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾕｷﾔ                尼崎ＳＳ 中学（1）143 28808

中島　朋也            ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾄﾓﾔ               尼崎ＳＳ 中学（2）144 28808

森下　　耀            ﾓﾘｼﾀ ﾖｳ                 尼崎ＳＳ 中学（2）145 28808

村田　虎白            ﾑﾗﾀ ｺﾊｸ                 尼崎ＳＳ 中学（2）146 28808

高須　葉一            ﾀｶｽ ﾖｳｲﾁ                ＮＳＩ清和台 中学（1）147 28812
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熊澤　　珀            ｸﾏｻﾞﾜ ﾊｸ                ＮＳＩ清和台 小学（4）148 28812

増田　創大            ﾏｽﾀﾞ ｿｳﾀ                ＮＳＩ清和台 小学（6）149 28812

小寺　恒輝            ｺﾃﾗ ｺｳｷ                 ＴＸ甲南山手 高校（1）150 28813

東原　航太            ﾋｶﾞｼﾊﾗ ｺｳﾀ              ＴＸ甲南山手 小学（5）151 28813

小寺　海輝            ｺﾃﾗ ｶｲｷ                 ＴＸ甲南山手 小学（6）152 28813

近藤　巧斗            ｺﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾀｸﾄ               ＴＸ甲南山手 中学（1）153 28813

今田　翔唯            ｲﾏﾀﾞ ｶｲ                 ＴＸ甲南山手 中学（1）154 28813

土屋航太郎            ﾂﾁﾔ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ               コナミ三田 中学（1）155 28860

奥谷　　仁            ｵｸﾀﾆ ｼﾞﾝ                コナミ三田 中学（1）156 28860

浅野　海斗            ｱｻﾉ ｶｲﾄ                 尼崎市スポ振 高校（1）157 28865

村田　大季            ﾑﾗﾀ ﾋﾛｷ                 尼崎市スポ振 高校（2）158 28865

美川　恭亮            ﾐｶﾜ ｷｮｳｽｹ               尼崎市スポ振 中学（1）159 28865

鐘ヶ江聖也            ｶﾈｶﾞｴ ｾｲﾔ               尼崎市スポ振 小学（6）160 28865

船本　敬人            ﾌﾅﾓﾄ ｹｲﾄ                ＧＵＮＺＥ 中学（1）161 28867

畑地　優吾            ﾊﾀｼﾞ ﾕｳｺﾞ               ＧＵＮＺＥ 中学（2）162 28867

田中　優音            ﾀﾅｶ ﾋﾛﾄ                 MacS武庫川 小学（4）163 28881

田中　琉生            ﾀﾅｶ ﾙｲ                  MacS武庫川 小学（3）164 28881

大西　颯人            ｵｵﾆｼ ﾊﾔﾄ                Ａｑ・Ｓｐ 中学（3）165 28888

国貞　智貴            ｸﾆｻﾀﾞ ﾄﾓｷ               Ａｑ・Ｓｐ 中学（2）166 28888

辰　　渉夢            ﾀﾂ ｱﾕﾑ                  Ａｑ・Ｓｐ 中学（1）167 28888

斎藤　崇晟            ｻｲﾄｳ ｼｭｳｾｲ              高室池ＳＣ 中学（3）168 28922

田中　健太 ﾀﾅｶ ｹﾝﾀ Ｂ＆Ｇ猪名川 高校（1）169 28931

山田　崇仁            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾀｶﾄ                Ｂ＆Ｇ猪名川 小学（6）170 28931
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庄瀬　雅章            ｼｮｳｾ ﾏｻｱｷ               中央中学 中学（1）1 28035

河野　裕太            ｺｳﾉ ﾕｳﾀ                 立花中学 中学（2）2 28051

巽　　透人            ﾀﾂﾐ ﾕｷﾄ                 立花中学 中学（1）3 28051

窪野　翔太            ｸﾎﾞﾉ ｼｮｳﾀ               立花中学 中学（1）4 28051

大野　佑太            ｵｵﾉ ﾕｳﾀ                 大庄北中学 中学（1）5 28118

水田　航平            ﾐｽﾞﾀ ｺｳﾍｲ               大庄北中学 中学（2）6 28118

秦　　悠真            ﾊﾀ ﾕｳﾏ                  大庄北中学 中学（2）7 28118

水　　陽人            ﾐｽﾞ ｱｷﾋﾄ                大庄北中学 中学（2）8 28118

岩佐　修利            ｲﾜｻ ｼｭｳﾀ                園田東中学 中学（1）9 28188

石原　暉生            ｲｼﾊﾗ ｺｳｷ                報徳学園中学 中学（3）10 28207

上田　拓人            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾀｸﾄ                仁川学院中学 中学（1）11 28208

岩本　　航            ｲﾜﾓﾄ ﾜﾀﾙ                成良中学 中学（2）12 28230

小原　雅弘            ｵﾊﾗ ﾏｻﾋﾛ                成良中学 中学（1）13 28230

竹内　公人            ﾀｹｳﾁ ｷﾐﾋﾄ               魚住中学 中学（2）14 28241

吉野　孝駿            ﾖｼﾉ ﾀｶﾄｼ                魚住中学 中学（3）15 28241

谷塚　俊介            ﾀﾆﾂｶ ｼｭﾝｽｹ              魚住中学 中学（2）16 28241

山﨑　慈斗            ﾔﾏｻｷ ｼｹﾞﾄ               魚住中学 中学（1）17 28241

石川　尚稔            ｲｼｶﾜ ﾅｵﾄｼ               宝塚東高校 高校（1）18 28322

藤滝　　悠            ﾌｼﾞﾀｷ ﾕｳ                県立伊丹高校 高校（2）19 28330

新矢　拓海            ｼﾝﾔ ﾀｸﾐ                 県立伊丹高校 高校（2）20 28330

平井　隆裕            ﾋﾗｲ ﾀｶﾋﾛ                鳴尾高校 高校（2）21 28351

衣川　和志            ｷﾇｶﾞﾜ ｶｽﾞｼ              尼崎小田高校 高校（2）22 28382

米田　修平            ﾖﾈﾀﾞ ｼｭｳﾍｲ              尼崎小田高校 高校（2）23 28382

藤田　凌輔            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ﾘｮｳｽｹ              明石城西高校 高校（1）24 28396

道林　正太            ﾐﾁﾊﾞﾔｼ ｼｮｳﾀ             明石城西高校 高校（2）25 28396

吉田　拓矢            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾀｸﾔ                明石城西高校 高校（2）26 28396

坂井　孝希            ｻｶｲ ｺｳｷ                 明石城西高校 高校（2）27 28396

山田　翔太            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｼｮｳﾀ               市立尼崎高校 高校（2）28 28507

槙山　陽稀            ﾏｷﾔﾏ ﾊﾙｷ                市立尼崎高校 高校（1）29 28507

豊永　悠祐            ﾄﾖﾅｶﾞ ﾕｳｽｹ              市立尼崎高校 高校（1）30 28507

芳田　拓海            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾀｸﾐ                市立尼崎高校 高校（2）31 28507

林　　　学            ﾊﾔｼ ｶﾞｸ                 市立尼崎高校 高校（2）32 28507

橘　　大夢            ﾀﾁﾊﾞﾅ ﾋﾛﾑ               市立尼崎高校 高校（3）33 28507

井上　永遠            ｲﾉｳｴ ﾄﾜ                 市立尼崎高校 高校（2）34 28507

豊福　啓太            ﾄﾖﾌｸ ｹｲﾀ                市立尼崎高校 高校（2）35 28507

吉田　航太            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｺｳﾀ                須磨翔風高校 高校（2）36 28509

小嶋　龍斗            ｺｼﾞﾏ ﾘｭｳﾄ               須磨翔風高校 高校（2）37 28509

庄野　勝久            ｼｮｳﾉ ｶﾂﾋｻ               須磨翔風高校 高校（1）38 28509

難波　　巧            ﾅﾝﾊﾞ ﾀｸ                 須磨翔風高校 高校（2）39 28509

河野　晴日            ｶﾜﾉ ﾊﾙﾋ                 須磨翔風高校 高校（1）40 28509

山本　雅晶            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾏｻｱｷ               尼崎双星高校 高校（1）41 28518

中前　拓海            ﾅｶﾏｴ ﾀｸﾐ                関西学院高等 高校（1）42 28603

南　　昌志            ﾐﾅﾐ ﾏｻｼ                 関西学院高等 高校（2）43 28603

金田耕太郎            ｶﾅﾀﾞ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ              関西学院高等 高校（2）44 28603

正原　滉大            ｼｮｳﾊﾗ ｺｳﾀﾞｲ             関西学院高等 高校（2）45 28603

竹内　寛太            ﾀｹｳﾁ ｶﾝﾀ                三田松聖高校 高校（1）46 28606

萩原　悠也            ﾊｷﾞﾜﾗ ﾕｷﾔ               三田松聖高校 高校（2）47 28606

赤井　祐紀            ｱｶｲ ﾕｳｷ                 三田松聖高校 高校（2）48 28606

小山　継悟            ｺﾔﾏ ｹｲｺﾞ                須磨学園高校 高校（2）49 28615
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川北　知輝            ｶﾜｷﾀ ﾄﾓｷ                須磨学園高校 高校（2）50 28615

矢島　誓哉            ﾔｼﾞﾏ ｾｲﾔ                報徳学園高校 高校（1）51 28618

鳥井　淳平            ﾄﾘｲ ｼﾞｭﾝﾍﾟｲ             仁川学院高校 高校（2）52 28623

大内　基生            ｵｵｳﾁ ﾓﾄｷ                仁川学院高校 高校（1）53 28623

多々良　颯            ﾀﾀﾗ ｿｳ                  雲雀丘学園高 高校（1）54 28631

亀田　大誠            ｶﾒﾀﾞ ﾀｲｾｲ               塚口ＳＳ 中学（3）55 28805

田中　瑛都            ﾀﾅｶ ｴｲﾄ                 塚口ＳＳ 高校（1）56 28805

畠中　　郷            ﾊﾀｹﾅｶ ｺﾞｳ               塚口ＳＳ 高校（1）57 28805

網谷　海志            ｱﾐﾀﾆ ｶｲｼ                塚口ＳＳ 高校（2）58 28805

玉村颯一朗            ﾀﾏﾑﾗ ｿｳｲﾁﾛｳ             塚口ＳＳ 小学（5）59 28805

大門　慶悟            ｵｵｶﾄﾞ ｹｲｺﾞ              尼崎ＳＳ 中学（2）60 28808

斉藤　　慶            ｻｲﾄｳ ｹｲ                 ＮＳＩ清和台 小学（4）61 28812

森田　悠太            ﾓﾘﾀ ﾕｳﾀ                 ＮＳＩ清和台 小学（4）62 28812

東原　航太            ﾋｶﾞｼﾊﾗ ｺｳﾀ              ＴＸ甲南山手 小学（5）63 28813

古川　　輝            ﾌﾙｶﾜ ﾋｶﾙ                月泳会 大学（3）64 28846

土屋航太郎            ﾂﾁﾔ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ               コナミ三田 中学（1）65 28860

奥谷　　仁            ｵｸﾀﾆ ｼﾞﾝ                コナミ三田 中学（1）66 28860

米田　大輝            ﾖﾈﾀﾞ ﾋﾛｷ                コナミ三田 中学（1）67 28860

浅野　海斗            ｱｻﾉ ｶｲﾄ                 尼崎市スポ振 高校（1）68 28865

村田　大季            ﾑﾗﾀ ﾋﾛｷ                 尼崎市スポ振 高校（2）69 28865

瀧野　　真            ﾀｷﾉ ﾏｺﾄ                 MacS武庫川 中学（1）70 28881

佐野　佳輝            ｻﾉ ﾖｼｷ                  MacS武庫川 小学（6）71 28881

小野翔一朗            ｵﾉ ｼｮｳｲﾁﾛｳ              Ａｑ・Ｓｐ 高校（2）72 28888

大西　颯人            ｵｵﾆｼ ﾊﾔﾄ                Ａｑ・Ｓｐ 中学（3）73 28888

辰　　渉夢            ﾀﾂ ｱﾕﾑ                  Ａｑ・Ｓｐ 中学（1）74 28888
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田之上俊太            ﾀﾉｳｴ ｼｭﾝﾀ               塚口中学 中学（2）1 28018

野田　涼介            ﾉﾀﾞ ﾘｮｳｽｹ               塚口中学 中学（2）2 28018

阿部　真翼            ｱﾍﾞ ﾏｵﾄ                 成良中学 中学（2）3 28230

石川　尚稔            ｲｼｶﾜ ﾅｵﾄｼ               宝塚東高校 高校（1）4 28322

藤田　凌輔            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ﾘｮｳｽｹ              明石城西高校 高校（1）5 28396

道林　正太            ﾐﾁﾊﾞﾔｼ ｼｮｳﾀ             明石城西高校 高校（2）6 28396

立花　唯翔            ﾀﾁﾊﾞﾅ ﾕｲﾄ               明石城西高校 高校（1）7 28396

難波　　巧            ﾅﾝﾊﾞ ﾀｸ                 須磨翔風高校 高校（2）8 28509

吉田　航太            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｺｳﾀ                須磨翔風高校 高校（2）9 28509

吉村　賢斗            ﾖｼﾑﾗ ｹﾝﾄ                関西学院高等 高校（2）10 28603

金田耕太郎            ｶﾅﾀﾞ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ              関西学院高等 高校（2）11 28603

二軒谷　優            ﾆｹﾝﾀﾆ ﾋﾛ                三田松聖高校 高校（1）12 28606

三谷　祐貴            ﾐﾀﾆ ﾕｳｷ                 須磨学園高校 高校（2）13 28615

鳥井　淳平            ﾄﾘｲ ｼﾞｭﾝﾍﾟｲ             仁川学院高校 高校（2）14 28623

伊東　貴司            ｲﾄｳ ﾀｶｼ                 神戸市役所 一般15 28711

前田　風馬            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾌｳﾏ                塚口ＳＳ 高校（2）16 28805

大門　慶悟            ｵｵｶﾄﾞ ｹｲｺﾞ              尼崎ＳＳ 中学（2）17 28808

柴田　和樹            ｼﾊﾞﾀ ｶｽﾞｷ               ＧＵＮＺＥ 高校（2）18 28867

田中　駿真            ﾀﾅｶ ｼｭﾝﾏ                MacS武庫川 中学（2）19 28881

戸上　光助            ﾄｶﾞﾐ ｺｳｽｹ               MacS武庫川 小学（6）20 28881

佐野　佳輝            ｻﾉ ﾖｼｷ                  MacS武庫川 小学（6）21 28881

小野翔一朗            ｵﾉ ｼｮｳｲﾁﾛｳ              Ａｑ・Ｓｐ 高校（2）22 28888

濱石　　翔            ﾊﾏｲｼ ｼｮｳ                尼崎水泳Ｃ 一般23 28953
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上村　　莞            ｳｴﾑﾗ ｶﾝ                 園田東中学 中学（1）1 28188

逵　健太郎            ﾂｼﾞ ｹﾝﾀﾛｳ               仁川学院中学 中学（1）2 28208

西岡賢治郎            ﾆｼｵｶ ｹﾝｼﾞﾛｳ             魚住中学 中学（1）3 28241

髙土寛一朗            ﾀｶﾄﾞ ｶﾝｲﾁﾛｳ             県立尼崎高校 高校（1）4 28319

髙木　啓世            ﾀｶｷﾞ ｹｲｾｲ               鳴尾高校 高校（2）5 28351

米田　修平            ﾖﾈﾀﾞ ｼｭｳﾍｲ              尼崎小田高校 高校（2）6 28382

平井竜之進            ﾋﾗｲ ﾘｭｳﾉｼﾝ              川西北陵高校 高校（2）7 28387

増田　啓吾            ﾏｽﾀﾞ ｹｲｺﾞ               明石城西高校 高校（2）8 28396

森　　利秋            ﾓﾘ ﾄｼｱｷ                 明石城西高校 高校（1）9 28396

湯田駿太郎            ﾕﾀﾞ ｼｭﾝﾀﾛｳ              武庫荘総合高 高校（1）10 28412

小倉　佑太            ｵｸﾞﾗ ﾕｳﾀ                尼崎双星高校 高校（1）11 28518

鈴木　遼平            ｽｽﾞｷ ﾘｮｳﾍｲ              関西学院高等 高校（1）12 28603

谷川洸一郎            ﾀﾆｶﾞﾜ ｺｳｲﾁﾛｳ            三田松聖高校 高校（2）13 28606

田中　雅大            ﾀﾅｶ ﾏｻｵ                 三田松聖高校 高校（1）14 28606

玉串　颯麻            ﾀﾏｸｼ ｿｳﾏ                仁川学院高校 高校（1）15 28623

木村　賢太            ｷﾑﾗ ｹﾝﾀ                 神戸市役所 一般16 28711

川﨑　晃尚            ｶﾜｻｷ ｱｷﾋｻ               仁川学院教員 一般17 28739

網谷　海志            ｱﾐﾀﾆ ｶｲｼ                塚口ＳＳ 高校（2）18 28805

福川　大悟            ﾌｸｶﾞﾜ ﾀﾞｲｺﾞ             塚口ＳＳ 小学（5）19 28805

永本　空澄            ﾅｶﾞﾓﾄ ｿﾗﾄ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（2）20 28805

川畑　伍輝            ｶﾜﾊﾞﾀ ｲﾂｷ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（1）21 28805

岡部　煌輝            ｵｶﾍﾞ ｺｳｷ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（2）22 28805

遠藤　　侑            ｴﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾀｽｸ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（3）23 28805

今井　奏良            ｲﾏｲ ｿﾗ                  塚口ＳＳ 小学（5）24 28805

上辻　大和            ｳｴﾂｼﾞ ﾔﾏﾄ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（3）25 28805

髙柳　光希            ﾀｶﾔﾅｷﾞ ﾐﾂｷ              尼崎ＳＳ 小学（4）26 28808

中寺幸太郎            ﾅｶﾃﾞﾗ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ             尼崎ＳＳ 小学（4）27 28808

岩永　　怜            ｲﾜﾅｶﾞ ﾚﾝ                ＮＳＩ清和台 小学（6）28 28812

竹内　勇希            ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾕｳｷ                コナミ三田 小学（5）29 28860

勝山　紘行            ｶﾂﾔﾏ ﾋﾛﾕｷ               コナミ三田 小学（1）30 28860

水谷　修大            ﾐｽﾞﾀﾆ ｼｭｳﾀ              コナミ三田 小学（3）31 28860

渡邊　晴斗            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾊﾙﾄ               コナミ三田 小学（2）32 28860

米田　知輝            ﾖﾈﾀﾞ ﾄﾓｷ                コナミ三田 小学（2）33 28860

渡瀬　駿介            ﾜﾀｾ ｼｭﾝｽｹ               尼崎市スポ振 小学（5）34 28865

山田　大翔            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾋﾛﾄ                尼崎市スポ振 小学（5）35 28865

近田　　築            ｺﾝﾀﾞ ｷｽﾞｸ               尼崎市スポ振 小学（2）36 28865

船本　義則            ﾌﾅﾓﾄ ﾖｼﾉﾘ               ＧＵＮＺＥ 一般37 28867

葛原　悠大            ｸｽﾞﾊﾗ ﾊﾙﾄ               MacS武庫川 小学（2）38 28881

岡村　賢人            ｵｶﾑﾗ ｹﾝﾄ                Ａｑ・Ｓｐ 小学（3）39 28888

眞野　匠平            ﾏﾉ ｼｮｳﾍｲ                Ａｑ・Ｓｐ 小学（3）40 28888

迫田　　敏            ｻｺﾀﾞ ｻﾄｼ                尼崎水泳Ｃ 一般41 28953
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住貞　祐翔            ｽﾐｻﾀﾞ ﾋﾛﾄ               塚口中学 中学（3）1 28018

佐野　隼大            ｻﾉ ｼｭﾝﾀﾞｲ               塚口中学 中学（2）2 28018

堀江　洋輝            ﾎﾘｴ ﾋﾛｷ                 塚口中学 中学（2）3 28018

庄瀬　雅章            ｼｮｳｾ ﾏｻｱｷ               中央中学 中学（1）4 28035

中川　　偲            ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ｼﾉﾌﾞ              中央中学 中学（1）5 28035

夕部　大輝            ﾕｳﾍﾞ ﾀﾞｲｷ               立花中学 中学（3）6 28051

山﨑凛太朗            ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ﾘﾝﾀﾛｳ             立花中学 中学（1）7 28051

髙木　　翼            ﾀｶｷ ﾂﾊﾞｻ                立花中学 中学（1）8 28051

生川　拓磨            ﾅﾙｶﾜ ﾀｸﾏ                大庄北中学 中学（1）9 28118

上妻　遼祐            ｺｳﾂﾞﾏ ﾘｮｳｽｹ             大庄北中学 中学（1）10 28118

横田　尚己            ﾖｺﾀ ﾅｵｷ                 成良中学 中学（2）11 28230

波越　泰志            ﾅﾐｺｼ ﾀｲｼ                魚住中学 中学（2）12 28241

藤田　修平            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ｼｭｳﾍｲ              魚住中学 中学（2）13 28241

山口　　翔            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｼｮｳ               宝塚東高校 高校（1）14 28322

黒木　健史            ｸﾛｷ ﾀｹｼ                 北須磨高校 高校（2）15 28331

髙木　啓世            ﾀｶｷﾞ ｹｲｾｲ               鳴尾高校 高校（2）16 28351

仲谷　育樹            ﾅｶﾀﾆ ﾅﾙｷ                尼崎工業高校 高校（2）17 28373

大野圭一朗            ｵｵﾉ ｹｲｲﾁﾛｳ              川西北陵高校 高校（2）18 28387

遠藤　　稜            ｴﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾘｮｳ               明石城西高校 高校（2）19 28396

吉河龍之介            ﾖｼｶﾜ ﾘｭｳﾉｽｹ             明石城西高校 高校（1）20 28396

増田　啓吾            ﾏｽﾀﾞ ｹｲｺﾞ               明石城西高校 高校（2）21 28396

高須加大和            ﾀｶｽｶ ﾔﾏﾄ                市立尼崎高校 高校（1）22 28507

米田　歩斗            ﾖﾈﾀﾞ ｱﾕﾄ                須磨翔風高校 高校（1）23 28509

西田隆之介            ﾆｼﾀﾞ ﾘｭｳﾉｽｹ             須磨翔風高校 高校（2）24 28509

黒沢　直生            ｸﾛｻﾜ ﾅｵｷ                市立伊丹高校 高校（2）25 28510

西村　優輝            ﾆｼﾑﾗ ﾕｳｷ                関西学院高等 高校（1）26 28603

石田　敦也            ｲｼﾀﾞ ｱﾂﾔ                関西学院高等 高校（2）27 28603

鈴木　遼平            ｽｽﾞｷ ﾘｮｳﾍｲ              関西学院高等 高校（1）28 28603

小島　慎也            ｺｼﾞﾏ ｼﾝﾔ                三田松聖高校 高校（1）29 28606

田中　雅大            ﾀﾅｶ ﾏｻｵ                 三田松聖高校 高校（1）30 28606

谷川洸一郎            ﾀﾆｶﾞﾜ ｺｳｲﾁﾛｳ            三田松聖高校 高校（2）31 28606

仲村　尚大            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｼｮｳﾀﾞｲ             須磨学園高校 高校（2）32 28615

玉串　颯麻            ﾀﾏｸｼ ｿｳﾏ                仁川学院高校 高校（1）33 28623

池田幸之介            ｲｹﾀﾞ ｺｳﾉｽｹ              雲雀丘学園高 高校（1）34 28631

遠藤　　侑            ｴﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾀｽｸ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（3）35 28805

橋本　崚賀            ﾊｼﾓﾄ ﾘｮｳｶﾞ              塚口ＳＳ 中学（1）36 28805

金丸　尚樹            ｶﾅﾏﾙ ﾅｵｷ                塚口ＳＳ 中学（3）37 28805

大迫　波瑠            ｵｵｻｺ ﾊﾙ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（6）38 28805

谷口　太力            ﾀﾆｸﾞﾁ ﾀｶﾗ               尼崎ＳＳ 中学（3）39 28808

髙柳　光希            ﾀｶﾔﾅｷﾞ ﾐﾂｷ              尼崎ＳＳ 小学（4）40 28808

高須　葉一            ﾀｶｽ ﾖｳｲﾁ                ＮＳＩ清和台 中学（1）41 28812

阪口　詞音            ｻｶｸﾞﾁ ｼｵﾝ               コナミ三田 中学（2）42 28860

渡瀬　駿介            ﾜﾀｾ ｼｭﾝｽｹ               尼崎市スポ振 小学（5）43 28865

山田　大翔            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾋﾛﾄ                尼崎市スポ振 小学（5）44 28865

中晴　達哉            ﾅｶﾊﾙ ﾀﾂﾔ                MacS武庫川 小学（5）45 28881

藤澤　瞭太            ﾌｼﾞｻﾜ ﾘｮｳﾀ              MacS武庫川 小学（4）46 28881

松岡　蓮汰            ﾏﾂｵｶ ﾚﾝﾀ                MacS武庫川 小学（4）47 28881

斎藤　崇晟            ｻｲﾄｳ ｼｭｳｾｲ              高室池ＳＣ 中学（3）48 28922
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中川　　偲            ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ｼﾉﾌﾞ              中央中学 中学（1）1 28035

山﨑凛太朗            ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ﾘﾝﾀﾛｳ             立花中学 中学（1）2 28051

夕部　大輝            ﾕｳﾍﾞ ﾀﾞｲｷ               立花中学 中学（3）3 28051

袖野　椋可            ｿﾃﾞﾉ ﾘｮｳｶ               大庄北中学 中学（1）4 28118

横田　尚己            ﾖｺﾀ ﾅｵｷ                 成良中学 中学（2）5 28230

波越　泰志            ﾅﾐｺｼ ﾀｲｼ                魚住中学 中学（2）6 28241

吉河龍之介            ﾖｼｶﾜ ﾘｭｳﾉｽｹ             明石城西高校 高校（1）7 28396

西田隆之介            ﾆｼﾀﾞ ﾘｭｳﾉｽｹ             須磨翔風高校 高校（2）8 28509

米田　歩斗            ﾖﾈﾀﾞ ｱﾕﾄ                須磨翔風高校 高校（1）9 28509

石田　敦也            ｲｼﾀﾞ ｱﾂﾔ                関西学院高等 高校（2）10 28603

小島　慎也            ｺｼﾞﾏ ｼﾝﾔ                三田松聖高校 高校（1）11 28606

仲村　尚大            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｼｮｳﾀﾞｲ             須磨学園高校 高校（2）12 28615

川井　翔太            ｶﾜｲ ｼｮｳﾀ                仁川学院高校 高校（1）13 28623

大迫　波瑠            ｵｵｻｺ ﾊﾙ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（6）14 28805
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清水　凱斗            ｼﾐｽﾞ ｶｲﾄ                塚口中学 中学（1）1 28018

福本　颯太            ﾌｸﾓﾄ ｿｳﾀ                塚口中学 中学（2）2 28018

森田　遥也            ﾓﾘﾀ ﾊﾙﾔ                 塚口中学 中学（2）3 28018

髙木　颯斗            ﾀｶｷﾞ ﾘｸﾄ                大庄北中学 中学（1）4 28118

井本　大晴            ｲﾓﾄ ﾀｲｾｲ                大庄北中学 中学（1）5 28118

荒堀　裕士            ｱﾗﾎﾘ ﾕｳﾄ                園田東中学 中学（1）6 28188

安永　大心            ﾔｽﾅｶﾞ ﾀｲｼﾝ              園田東中学 中学（1）7 28188

山田　悠太            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾀ                仁川学院中学 中学（1）8 28208

永田　将士            ﾅｶﾞﾀ ﾏｻｼ                成良中学 中学（1）9 28230

赤井　希光            ｱｶｲ ﾉｿﾞﾐ                魚住中学 中学（1）10 28241

渡部凜太郎            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾘﾝﾀﾛｳ             魚住中学 中学（1）11 28241

佐藤　健心            ｻﾄｳ ｹﾝｼﾝ                魚住中学 中学（1）12 28241

坂倉　宏和            ｻｶｸﾗ ﾋﾛｶｽﾞ              県立尼崎高校 高校（2）13 28319

段畠　颯人            ﾀﾞﾝﾊﾞﾀ ﾊﾔﾄ              県立尼崎高校 高校（1）14 28319

梶谷　直暉            ｶｼﾞﾀﾆ ﾅｵｷ               伊丹北高校 高校（2）15 28323

芝山　優真            ｼﾊﾞﾔﾏ ﾕｳﾏ               兵庫工業高校 高校（1）16 28347

古川　　航            ﾌﾙｶﾜ ﾜﾀﾙ                鳴尾高校 高校（1）17 28351

金井　斗輝            ｶﾅｲ ﾄｷ                  尼崎工業高校 高校（2）18 28373

藤原　亮太            ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ﾘｮｳﾀ              明石城西高校 高校（2）19 28396

西本　光希            ﾆｼﾓﾄ ﾐﾂｷ                明石城西高校 高校（2）20 28396

池田　海翔            ｲｹﾀﾞ ｶｲﾄ                武庫荘総合高 高校（1）21 28412

長井　宏樹            ﾅｶﾞｲ ﾋﾛｷ                市立伊丹高校 高校（1）22 28510

桑原　佑弥            ｸﾜﾊﾞﾗ ﾕｳﾔ               尼崎双星高校 高校（1）23 28518

堀　　凌也            ﾎﾘ ﾘｮｳﾔ                 関西学院高等 高校（3）24 28603

岡田カイト            ｵｶﾀﾞ ｶｲﾄ                三田松聖高校 高校（1）25 28606

河村　流生            ｶﾜﾑﾗ ﾘｭｳｷ               三田松聖高校 高校（1）26 28606

野田　雄将            ﾉﾀﾞ ｶｽﾞﾏｻ               三田松聖高校 高校（1）27 28606

岩﨑　瞭太            ｲﾜｻｷ ﾘｮｳﾀ               三田松聖高校 高校（1）28 28606

池田　悠真            ｲｹﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾏ                三田松聖高校 高校（1）29 28606

大橋　俊介            ｵｵﾊｼ ｼｭﾝｽｹ              三田松聖高校 高校（1）30 28606

喜田　翔音            ｷﾀﾞ ｶﾉﾝ                 報徳学園高校 高校（1）31 28618

大山　慎一            ｵｵﾔﾏ ｼﾝｲﾁ               仁川学院高校 高校（2）32 28623

山田　未来            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾐﾗｲ                仁川学院高校 高校（1）33 28623

和田龍太郎            ﾜﾀﾞ ﾘｭｳﾀﾛｳ              雲雀丘学園高 高校（1）34 28631

房前　天洋            ﾌｻﾏｴ ﾀｶﾋﾛ               雲雀丘学園高 高校（2）35 28631

吉田　圭佑            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｹｲｽｹ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）36 28805

藤岡　海音            ﾌｼﾞｵｶ ｶｲｵﾝ              塚口ＳＳ 小学（6）37 28805

青野　泰祐            ｱｵﾉ ﾀｲｽｹ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（5）38 28805

太田　亘紀            ｵｵﾀ ｺｳｷ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（5）39 28805

川本　風我            ｶﾜﾓﾄ ﾌｳｶﾞ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（5）40 28805

大迫　璃空            ｵｵｻｺ ﾘｸ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）41 28805

小寺ノエル            ｺﾃﾗ ﾉｴﾙ                 尼崎ＳＳ 小学（4）42 28808

嶋田　将弥            ｼﾏﾀﾞ ﾏｻﾔ                尼崎ＳＳ 小学（6）43 28808

松本　　蛍            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾎﾀﾙ                尼崎ＳＳ 中学（2）44 28808

上田　　海            ｳｴﾀﾞ ｶｲ                 月泳会 大学（1）45 28846

山﨑　海璃            ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ｶｲﾘ               コナミ三田 小学（4）46 28860

野中　康貴            ﾉﾅｶ ｺｳｷ                 コナミ三田 小学（3）47 28860

秋元　亮志            ｱｷﾓﾄ ﾘｮｳｼﾞ              コナミ三田 小学（2）48 28860

鶴田　亮介            ﾂﾙﾀ ﾘｮｳｽｹ               コナミ三田 小学（1）49 28860
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村井　大和            ﾑﾗｲ ﾔﾏﾄ                 尼崎市スポ振 小学（3）50 28865

吉村　敬心            ﾖｼﾑﾗ ｹｲｼﾝ               尼崎市スポ振 小学（2）51 28865

東谷　魁人            ﾋｶﾞｼﾀﾆ ｶｲﾄ              尼崎市スポ振 小学（5）52 28865

福井　寛人            ﾌｸｲ ﾋﾛﾄ                 尼崎市スポ振 小学（2）53 28865

山口　悠也            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾕｳﾔ               尼崎市スポ振 小学（6）54 28865

露久志雷蔵            ﾂﾕｸｼ ﾗｲｿﾞｳ              尼崎市スポ振 小学（4）55 28865

金森　大知            ｶﾅﾓﾘ ﾀﾞｲﾁ               尼崎市スポ振 小学（6）56 28865

深澤　向翔            ﾌｶｻﾞﾜ ﾋﾀﾞｶ              尼崎市スポ振 中学（1）57 28865

船本　幸輝            ﾌﾅﾓﾄ ｺｳｷ                ＧＵＮＺＥ 中学（3）58 28867

森川　大羽            ﾓﾘｶﾜ ﾀﾞｲﾊﾞ              MacS武庫川 小学（4）59 28881

森本　耕将            ﾓﾘﾓﾄ ｺｳｽｹ               MacS武庫川 小学（2）60 28881

田中　琉生            ﾀﾅｶ ﾙｲ                  MacS武庫川 小学（3）61 28881

大和川幸多            ﾔﾏﾄｶﾞﾜ ｺｳﾀ              Ａｑ・Ｓｐ 小学（4）62 28888

上原　楓賀            ｳｴﾊﾗ ﾌｳｶﾞ               Ｂ＆Ｇ猪名川 小学（5）63 28931

17/43 ページ2017年3月4日 15:25:04



男子  100m 平泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

平成28年度尼崎室内選手権水泳競技大会

木谷　勇斗            ｷﾀﾆ ﾊﾔﾄ                 塚口中学 中学（1）1 28018

中川　生琉            ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ｲﾂﾞﾙ              塚口中学 中学（1）2 28018

掛本　涼成            ｶｹﾓﾄ ﾘｮｳｾｲ              中央中学 中学（1）3 28035

恭林　祥太            ｷｮｳﾊﾞﾔｼ ｼｮｳﾀ            中央中学 中学（1）4 28035

丸山　大智            ﾏﾙﾔﾏ ﾀﾞｲﾁ               立花中学 中学（1）5 28051

清水　陽介            ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾖｳｽｹ               大庄北中学 中学（2）6 28118

袖野　椋可            ｿﾃﾞﾉ ﾘｮｳｶ               大庄北中学 中学（1）7 28118

出本　陽巳            ﾃﾞﾓﾄ ﾊﾙｼ                大庄北中学 中学（2）8 28118

水　　陽人            ﾐｽﾞ ｱｷﾋﾄ                大庄北中学 中学（2）9 28118

安永　大心            ﾔｽﾅｶﾞ ﾀｲｼﾝ              園田東中学 中学（1）10 28188

荒堀　裕士            ｱﾗﾎﾘ ﾕｳﾄ                園田東中学 中学（1）11 28188

山田　悠太            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾀ                仁川学院中学 中学（1）12 28208

中塚　健太            ﾅｶﾂｶ ｹﾝﾀ                魚住中学 中学（2）13 28241

赤井　希光            ｱｶｲ ﾉｿﾞﾐ                魚住中学 中学（1）14 28241

生亀由起彦            ｲｷｶﾞﾒ ﾕｷﾋｺ              魚住中学 中学（2）15 28241

藤田　修平            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ｼｭｳﾍｲ              魚住中学 中学（2）16 28241

松田　　薫            ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ｶｵﾙ                西宮今津高校 高校（1）17 28317

御手洗健太            ﾐﾀﾗｲ ｹﾝﾀ                宝塚東高校 高校（2）18 28322

桑原　周平            ｸﾜﾊﾗ ｼｭｳﾍｲ              宝塚東高校 高校（1）19 28322

梶谷　直暉            ｶｼﾞﾀﾆ ﾅｵｷ               伊丹北高校 高校（2）20 28323

奥野　晧晴            ｵｸﾉ ｺｳｾｲ                伊丹北高校 高校（1）21 28323

大野　將行            ｵｵﾉ ﾏｻﾕｷ                伊丹北高校 高校（1）22 28323

金井　　建            ｶﾅｲ ｹﾝ                  県立伊丹高校 高校（2）23 28330

藤岡　哲世            ﾌｼﾞｵｶ ﾃｯｾｲ              北須磨高校 高校（2）24 28331

水原　耀也            ﾐｽﾞﾊﾗ ﾃﾙﾔ               兵庫工業高校 高校（1）25 28347

古川　　航            ﾌﾙｶﾜ ﾜﾀﾙ                鳴尾高校 高校（1）26 28351

金井　斗輝            ｶﾅｲ ﾄｷ                  尼崎工業高校 高校（2）27 28373

酒井　大志            ｻｶｲ ﾀｲｼ                 尼崎小田高校 高校（1）28 28382

永田　翔也            ﾅｶﾞﾀ ｼｮｳﾔ               尼崎小田高校 高校（2）29 28382

三木　元希            ﾐｷ ｹﾞﾝｷ                 川西北陵高校 高校（2）30 28387

奥畑　敬司            ｵｸﾊﾀ ｹｲｼﾞ               川西北陵高校 高校（2）31 28387

平郡　颯人            ﾍｸﾞﾘ ﾊﾔﾄ                明石城西高校 高校（2）32 28396

十都　祐真            ﾄｿ ﾕｳﾏ                  明石城西高校 高校（1）33 28396

藤原　亮太            ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ﾘｮｳﾀ              明石城西高校 高校（2）34 28396

西本　光希            ﾆｼﾓﾄ ﾐﾂｷ                明石城西高校 高校（2）35 28396

木村　元春            ｷﾑﾗ ﾓﾄﾊﾙ                明石城西高校 高校（1）36 28396

奥田　　蓮            ｵｸﾀﾞ ﾚﾝ                 須磨翔風高校 高校（1）37 28509

斉藤　武蔵            ｻｲﾄｳ ﾑｻｼ                須磨翔風高校 高校（1）38 28509

池水　廉弥            ｲｹﾐｽﾞ ﾚﾝﾔ               須磨翔風高校 高校（2）39 28509

長井　宏樹            ﾅｶﾞｲ ﾋﾛｷ                市立伊丹高校 高校（1）40 28510

山本　怜央            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾚｵ                 市立伊丹高校 高校（2）41 28510

生田　裕貴            ｲｸﾀ ﾕｳｷ                 市立伊丹高校 高校（2）42 28510

加茂　風雅            ｶﾓ ﾌｳｶﾞ                 市立伊丹高校 高校（2）43 28510

平井　佑典            ﾋﾗｲ ﾕｳｽｹ                関西学院高等 高校（1）44 28603

濱田　　真            ﾊﾏﾀﾞ ﾏｺﾄ                関西学院高等 高校（2）45 28603

山城裕太郎            ﾔﾏｼﾛ ﾕｳﾀﾛｳ              三田松聖高校 高校（2）46 28606

波越　颯大            ﾅﾐｺｼ ﾊﾔﾄ                須磨学園高校 高校（2）47 28615

喜田　翔音            ｷﾀﾞ ｶﾉﾝ                 報徳学園高校 高校（1）48 28618

沼田　勇平            ﾇﾏﾀ ﾕｳﾍｲ                報徳学園高校 高校（2）49 28618
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前薗　眞平            ﾏｴｿﾞﾉ ｼﾝﾍﾟｲ             報徳学園高校 高校（2）50 28618

遠藤　正隆            ｴﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾏｻﾀｶ              報徳学園高校 高校（1）51 28618

山田　未来            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾐﾗｲ                仁川学院高校 高校（1）52 28623

櫛笥　悠人            ｸｼｹﾞ ﾊﾙﾄ                仁川学院高校 高校（2）53 28623

大山　慎一            ｵｵﾔﾏ ｼﾝｲﾁ               仁川学院高校 高校（2）54 28623

岩井　義志            ｲﾜｲ ﾀﾀﾞｼ                雲雀丘学園高 高校（1）55 28631

橋本　和弥            ﾊｼﾓﾄ ｶｽﾞﾔ               雲雀丘学園高 高校（2）56 28631

山原康太郎            ﾔﾏﾊﾗ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ              雲雀丘学園高 高校（2）57 28631

田中　　竣            ﾀﾅｶ ｼｭﾝ                 雲雀丘学園高 高校（2）58 28631

神谷　諭采            ｶﾐﾀﾆ ｻﾄﾙ                須磨学園中学 中学（2）59 28683

丸山　　力            ﾏﾙﾔﾏ ﾁｶﾗ                須磨学園中学 中学（1）60 28683

大西　純平            ｵｵﾆｼ ｼﾞｭﾝﾍﾟｲ            神戸市役所 一般61 28711

福栄　孝輔            ﾌｸｴ ｺｳｽｹ                伊丹自衛隊 一般62 28716

太田　亘紀            ｵｵﾀ ｺｳｷ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（5）63 28805

藤岡　海音            ﾌｼﾞｵｶ ｶｲｵﾝ              塚口ＳＳ 小学（6）64 28805

小川　大貴            ｵｶﾞﾜ ﾊﾙｷ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（6）65 28805

大迫　璃空            ｵｵｻｺ ﾘｸ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）66 28805

吉田　貴範            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾀｶﾉﾘ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（5）67 28805

松本　　蛍            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾎﾀﾙ                尼崎ＳＳ 中学（2）68 28808

斉藤　　陸            ｻｲﾄｳ ﾘｸ                 ＮＳＩ清和台 小学（6）69 28812

和田晃太朗            ﾜﾀﾞ ｺﾀﾛｳ                ＮＳＩ清和台 小学（5）70 28812

杭田　広人            ｸｲﾀﾞ ﾋﾛﾄ                月泳会 大学（1）71 28846

平川　颯汰            ﾋﾗｶﾜ ｿｳﾀ                尼崎市スポ振 中学（1）72 28865

露久志雷蔵            ﾂﾕｸｼ ﾗｲｿﾞｳ              尼崎市スポ振 小学（4）73 28865

深澤　向翔            ﾌｶｻﾞﾜ ﾋﾀﾞｶ              尼崎市スポ振 中学（1）74 28865

金森　大知            ｶﾅﾓﾘ ﾀﾞｲﾁ               尼崎市スポ振 小学（6）75 28865

中西　一太            ﾅｶﾆｼ ｲｯﾀ                尼崎市スポ振 中学（1）76 28865

瀧野　　真            ﾀｷﾉ ﾏｺﾄ                 MacS武庫川 中学（1）77 28881

畑下　昂平            ﾊﾀｼﾀ ｺｳﾍｲ               MacS武庫川 高校（3）78 28881

辻森　魁人            ﾂｼﾞﾓﾘ ｶｲﾄ               MacS武庫川 小学（5）79 28881

小南　有輝            ｺﾐﾅﾐ ﾕｳｷ                MacS武庫川 小学（4）80 28881

堀　　和喜            ﾎﾘ ｶｽﾞｷ                 MacS武庫川 小学（4）81 28881

木下　泰乙            ｷﾉｼﾀ ﾖｼﾄ                Ａｑ・Ｓｐ 小学（6）82 28888

岸本　大季            ｷｼﾓﾄ ﾀﾞｲｷ               高室池ＳＣ 中学（3）83 28922

西山　立樹            ﾆｼﾔﾏ ﾘﾂｷ                高室池ＳＣ 高校（1）84 28922
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野田　涼介            ﾉﾀﾞ ﾘｮｳｽｹ               塚口中学 中学（2）1 28018

森田　温貴            ﾓﾘﾀ ｱﾂｷ                 中央中学 中学（2）2 28035

山本　拓人            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾀｸﾄ                中央中学 中学（1）3 28035

恭林　祥太            ｷｮｳﾊﾞﾔｼ ｼｮｳﾀ            中央中学 中学（1）4 28035

丸山　大智            ﾏﾙﾔﾏ ﾀﾞｲﾁ               立花中学 中学（1）5 28051

清水　陽介            ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾖｳｽｹ               大庄北中学 中学（2）6 28118

永田　将士            ﾅｶﾞﾀ ﾏｻｼ                成良中学 中学（1）7 28230

中塚　健太            ﾅｶﾂｶ ｹﾝﾀ                魚住中学 中学（2）8 28241

藤滝　　悠            ﾌｼﾞﾀｷ ﾕｳ                県立伊丹高校 高校（2）9 28330

永田　翔也            ﾅｶﾞﾀ ｼｮｳﾔ               尼崎小田高校 高校（2）10 28382

三木　元希            ﾐｷ ｹﾞﾝｷ                 川西北陵高校 高校（2）11 28387

木村　元春            ｷﾑﾗ ﾓﾄﾊﾙ                明石城西高校 高校（1）12 28396

池水　廉弥            ｲｹﾐｽﾞ ﾚﾝﾔ               須磨翔風高校 高校（2）13 28509

斉藤　武蔵            ｻｲﾄｳ ﾑｻｼ                須磨翔風高校 高校（1）14 28509

奥田　　蓮            ｵｸﾀﾞ ﾚﾝ                 須磨翔風高校 高校（1）15 28509

生田　裕貴            ｲｸﾀ ﾕｳｷ                 市立伊丹高校 高校（2）16 28510

平井　佑典            ﾋﾗｲ ﾕｳｽｹ                関西学院高等 高校（1）17 28603

濱田　　真            ﾊﾏﾀﾞ ﾏｺﾄ                関西学院高等 高校（2）18 28603

浜　　光史            ﾊﾏ ｺｳｼ                  関西学院高等 高校（2）19 28603

波越　颯大            ﾅﾐｺｼ ﾊﾔﾄ                須磨学園高校 高校（2）20 28615

前薗　眞平            ﾏｴｿﾞﾉ ｼﾝﾍﾟｲ             報徳学園高校 高校（2）21 28618

櫛笥　悠人            ｸｼｹﾞ ﾊﾙﾄ                仁川学院高校 高校（2）22 28623

吉田　隆恩            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾚｵﾝ                雲雀丘学園高 高校（1）23 28631

岩井　義志            ｲﾜｲ ﾀﾀﾞｼ                雲雀丘学園高 高校（1）24 28631

山原康太郎            ﾔﾏﾊﾗ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ              雲雀丘学園高 高校（2）25 28631

小川　大貴            ｵｶﾞﾜ ﾊﾙｷ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（6）26 28805

中西　一太            ﾅｶﾆｼ ｲｯﾀ                尼崎市スポ振 中学（1）27 28865

田中　駿介            ﾀﾅｶ ｼｭﾝｽｹ               ＧＵＮＺＥ 中学（2）28 28867

畑下　昂平            ﾊﾀｼﾀ ｺｳﾍｲ               MacS武庫川 高校（3）29 28881

木下　泰乙            ｷﾉｼﾀ ﾖｼﾄ                Ａｑ・Ｓｐ 小学（6）30 28888

岸本　大季            ｷｼﾓﾄ ﾀﾞｲｷ               高室池ＳＣ 中学（3）31 28922
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木下　徹哉            ｷﾉｼﾀ ﾃﾂﾔ                塚口中学 中学（3）1 28018

吉川　武杜            ﾖｼｶﾜ ﾀｹﾄ                立花中学 中学（3）2 28051

川村　匠生            ｶﾜﾑﾗ ﾀｸﾐ                園田東中学 中学（2）3 28188

宮本　勇人            ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ﾊﾔﾄ                成良中学 中学（2）4 28230

吉野　孝駿            ﾖｼﾉ ﾀｶﾄｼ                魚住中学 中学（3）5 28241

漆島　大樹            ｳﾙｼﾏ ﾀｲｷ                宝塚東高校 高校（2）6 28322

吉田　竣哉            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｼｭﾝﾔ               県立伊丹高校 高校（2）7 28330

内田　佳汰            ｳﾁﾀﾞ ｹｲﾀ                県立伊丹高校 高校（2）8 28330

大前　大輔            ｵｵﾏｴ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ              北須磨高校 高校（2）9 28331

原田　恭輔            ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ｷｮｳｽｹ              県尼崎西高校 高校（2）10 28344

大嶌　悠平            ｵｵｼﾏ ﾕｳﾍｲ               川西北陵高校 高校（2）11 28387

金子　裕貴            ｶﾈｺ ﾋﾛｷ                 明石城西高校 高校（2）12 28396

松本　涼真            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾘｮｳﾏ               明石城西高校 高校（1）13 28396

八木　悠人            ﾔｷﾞ ﾕｳﾄ                 市立伊丹高校 高校（2）14 28510

高橋　蒼人            ﾀｶﾊｼ ｱｵﾄ                尼崎双星高校 高校（2）15 28518

友利麟太郎            ﾄﾓﾘ ﾘﾝﾀﾛｳ               報徳学園高校 高校（2）16 28618

小林　秀貴            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾋﾃﾞｷ              仁川学院高校 高校（1）17 28623

多々良　颯            ﾀﾀﾗ ｿｳ                  雲雀丘学園高 高校（1）18 28631

和田龍太郎            ﾜﾀﾞ ﾘｭｳﾀﾛｳ              雲雀丘学園高 高校（1）19 28631

大崎　一輝            ｵｵｻｷ ｶｽﾞｷ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（2）20 28805

杉本　和真            ｽｷﾞﾓﾄ ｶｽﾞﾏ              塚口ＳＳ 小学（3）21 28805

松永　寛汰            ﾏﾂﾅｶﾞ ｶﾝﾀ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）22 28805

大宮　詩央            ｵｵﾐﾔ ｼｵｳ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）23 28805

西村　　零            ﾆｼﾑﾗ ﾚｲ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（2）24 28805

柴田　剛志            ｼﾊﾞﾀ ﾂﾖｼ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（6）25 28805

玉村颯一朗            ﾀﾏﾑﾗ ｿｳｲﾁﾛｳ             塚口ＳＳ 小学（5）26 28805

仁川　遥斗            ﾆｶﾜ ﾊﾙﾄ                 尼崎ＳＳ 小学（4）27 28808

梅本　隼人            ｳﾒﾓﾄ ﾊﾔﾄ                尼崎ＳＳ 小学（5）28 28808

傳谷孝太郎            ﾃﾞﾝﾀﾆ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ             尼崎ＳＳ 小学（3）29 28808

彦江　一汰            ﾋｺｴ ｲｯﾀ                 ＮＳＩ清和台 小学（3）30 28812

熊澤　　珀            ｸﾏｻﾞﾜ ﾊｸ                ＮＳＩ清和台 小学（4）31 28812

芝本　尚也            ｼﾊﾞﾓﾄ ﾅｵﾔ               月泳会 大学（1）32 28846

谷口　太文            ﾀﾆｸﾞﾁ ﾀﾓﾝ               月泳会 大学（1）33 28846

小野　恭嗣            ｵﾉ ﾀｲｼ                  コナミ三田 小学（2）34 28860

多田　凜世            ﾀﾀﾞ ﾘﾝｾｲ                コナミ三田 小学（1）35 28860

中川　温心            ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ﾐﾂｷ               尼崎市スポ振 小学（2）36 28865

新藤　亮太            ｼﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾘｮｳﾀ              尼崎市スポ振 小学（5）37 28865

山田　稀介            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｷｽｹ                Ｂ＆Ｇ猪名川 小学（5）38 28931

迫田　　敏            ｻｺﾀﾞ ｻﾄｼ                尼崎水泳Ｃ 一般39 28953
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吉川　武杜            ﾖｼｶﾜ ﾀｹﾄ                立花中学 中学（3）1 28051

安里　大翔            ﾔｽｻﾄ ﾊﾙﾄ                立花中学 中学（1）2 28051

大野　佑太            ｵｵﾉ ﾕｳﾀ                 大庄北中学 中学（1）3 28118

中村　圭佑            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｹｲｽｹ               大庄北中学 中学（2）4 28118

出本　陽巳            ﾃﾞﾓﾄ ﾊﾙｼ                大庄北中学 中学（2）5 28118

宇野　　陸            ｳﾉ ﾀﾞｲﾁ                 大庄北中学 中学（1）6 28118

荒木　瞭太            ｱﾗｷ ﾘｮｳﾀ                園田東中学 中学（1）7 28188

村井　幹弥            ﾑﾗｲ ﾓﾄﾋﾛ                仁川学院中学 中学（2）8 28208

鐘ヶ江翔太            ｶﾈｶﾞｴ ｼｮｳﾀ              成良中学 中学（2）9 28230

徳安　一樹            ﾄｸﾔｽ ｶｽﾞｷ               魚住中学 中学（3）10 28241

林　　拓弥            ﾊﾔｼ ﾀｸﾔ                 魚住中学 中学（1）11 28241

川田　歩嵩            ｶﾜﾀﾞ ﾎﾀｶ                伊丹北高校 高校（1）12 28323

吉田　竣哉            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｼｭﾝﾔ               県立伊丹高校 高校（2）13 28330

開田　　樹            ｶｲﾀﾞ ｲﾂｷ                鳴尾高校 高校（1）14 28351

小西　直哉            ｺﾆｼ ﾅｵﾔ                 川西北陵高校 高校（2）15 28387

金子　裕貴            ｶﾈｺ ﾋﾛｷ                 明石城西高校 高校（2）16 28396

立花　唯翔            ﾀﾁﾊﾞﾅ ﾕｲﾄ               明石城西高校 高校（1）17 28396

西山　雅史            ﾆｼﾔﾏ ﾏｻﾌﾐ               市立伊丹高校 高校（2）18 28510

八木　悠人            ﾔｷﾞ ﾕｳﾄ                 市立伊丹高校 高校（2）19 28510

八木　秀太            ﾔｷﾞ ｼｭｳﾀ                関西学院高等 高校（3）20 28603

山本　　優            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾕｳ                 関西学院高等 高校（2）21 28603

倉本　竜雅            ｸﾗﾓﾄ ﾘｭｳｶﾞ              三田松聖高校 高校（1）22 28606

縄井　惇己            ﾅﾜｲ ｼﾞｭﾝｷ               須磨学園高校 高校（2）23 28615

小林　秀貴            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾋﾃﾞｷ              仁川学院高校 高校（1）24 28623

川阪　翔大            ｶﾜｻｶ ｼｮｳﾀ               雲雀丘学園高 高校（1）25 28631

大宮　詩央            ｵｵﾐﾔ ｼｵｳ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）26 28805

登　　飛瑛            ﾉﾎﾞﾙ ﾋﾖｳ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）27 28805

森田　泰生            ﾓﾘﾀ ﾀｲｷ                 ＮＳＩ清和台 小学（6）28 28812

萬谷　太耀            ﾏﾝﾀﾆ ﾀｲﾖｳ               ＮＳＩ清和台 中学（2）29 28812

谷口　太一            ﾀﾆｸﾞﾁ ﾀｲﾁ               月泳会 大学（4）30 28846

阪口　詞音            ｻｶｸﾞﾁ ｼｵﾝ               コナミ三田 中学（2）31 28860

五十嵐　亨            ｲｶﾞﾗｼ ﾅｵ                尼崎市スポ振 大学（1）32 28865

小猿新太郎            ｺｻﾞﾙ ｼﾝﾀﾛｳ              高室池ＳＣ 中学（3）33 28922

西山　立樹            ﾆｼﾔﾏ ﾘﾂｷ                高室池ＳＣ 高校（1）34 28922

楠本　陽大            ｸｽﾓﾄ ﾋﾅﾀ                Ｂ＆Ｇ猪名川 小学（6）35 28931
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安里　大翔            ﾔｽｻﾄ ﾊﾙﾄ                立花中学 中学（1）1 28051

中村　圭佑            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｹｲｽｹ               大庄北中学 中学（2）2 28118

荒木　瞭太            ｱﾗｷ ﾘｮｳﾀ                園田東中学 中学（1）3 28188

開田　　樹            ｶｲﾀﾞ ｲﾂｷ                鳴尾高校 高校（1）4 28351

松本　涼真            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾘｮｳﾏ               明石城西高校 高校（1）5 28396

山田　翔太            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｼｮｳﾀ               市立尼崎高校 高校（2）6 28507

岡田　陸海            ｵｶﾀﾞ ﾘｸﾐ                須磨翔風高校 高校（2）7 28509

西山　雅史            ﾆｼﾔﾏ ﾏｻﾌﾐ               市立伊丹高校 高校（2）8 28510

山本　　優            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾕｳ                 関西学院高等 高校（2）9 28603

池田　悠真            ｲｹﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾏ                三田松聖高校 高校（1）10 28606

木寅　友之            ｷﾄﾗ ﾄﾓﾕｷ                塚口ＳＳ 高校（2）11 28805

坂本　陽彩            ｻｶﾓﾄ ﾋｲﾛ                塚口ＳＳ 高校（2）12 28805

米田　虎優            ﾖﾈﾀﾞ ﾄﾗﾏｻ               MacS武庫川 中学（2）13 28881

小猿新太郎            ｺｻﾞﾙ ｼﾝﾀﾛｳ              高室池ＳＣ 中学（3）14 28922
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堀江　洋輝            ﾎﾘｴ ﾋﾛｷ                 塚口中学 中学（2）1 28018

西垣　寿星            ﾆｼｶﾞｷ ｺﾄｾ               中央中学 中学（2）2 28035

中村　瑠佳            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾙｶ                 中央中学 中学（2）3 28035

宇野　　陸            ｳﾉ ﾀﾞｲﾁ                 大庄北中学 中学（1）4 28118

前田　陸斗            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾘｸﾄ                報徳学園中学 中学（2）5 28207

鐘ヶ江翔太            ｶﾈｶﾞｴ ｼｮｳﾀ              成良中学 中学（2）6 28230

土井　　歩            ﾄﾞｲ ｱﾕﾑ                 成良中学 中学（3）7 28230

生亀由起彦            ｲｷｶﾞﾒ ﾕｷﾋｺ              魚住中学 中学（2）8 28241

酒井　大志            ｻｶｲ ﾀｲｼ                 尼崎小田高校 高校（1）9 28382

遠藤　　稜            ｴﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾘｮｳ               明石城西高校 高校（2）10 28396

十都　祐真            ﾄｿ ﾕｳﾏ                  明石城西高校 高校（1）11 28396

坂井　孝希            ｻｶｲ ｺｳｷ                 明石城西高校 高校（2）12 28396

橘　　大輔            ﾀﾁﾊﾞﾅ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ             明石城西高校 高校（1）13 28396

高須加大和            ﾀｶｽｶ ﾔﾏﾄ                市立尼崎高校 高校（1）14 28507

的場　統也            ﾏﾄﾊﾞ ﾄｳﾔ                市立尼崎高校 高校（1）15 28507

豊永　悠祐            ﾄﾖﾅｶﾞ ﾕｳｽｹ              市立尼崎高校 高校（1）16 28507

槙山　陽稀            ﾏｷﾔﾏ ﾊﾙｷ                市立尼崎高校 高校（1）17 28507

豊福　啓太            ﾄﾖﾌｸ ｹｲﾀ                市立尼崎高校 高校（2）18 28507

橘　　大夢            ﾀﾁﾊﾞﾅ ﾋﾛﾑ               市立尼崎高校 高校（3）19 28507

芳田　拓海            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾀｸﾐ                市立尼崎高校 高校（2）20 28507

林　　　学            ﾊﾔｼ ｶﾞｸ                 市立尼崎高校 高校（2）21 28507

井上　永遠            ｲﾉｳｴ ﾄﾜ                 市立尼崎高校 高校（2）22 28507

岡田　陸海            ｵｶﾀﾞ ﾘｸﾐ                須磨翔風高校 高校（2）23 28509

二道　捷希            ﾆﾄﾞｳ ｶﾂｷ                関西学院高等 高校（1）24 28603

浜　　光史            ﾊﾏ ｺｳｼ                  関西学院高等 高校（2）25 28603

岡　　優希            ｵｶ ﾕｳｷ                  関西学院高等 高校（2）26 28603

魚島　陽人            ｳｵｼﾏ ﾊﾙﾄ                三田松聖高校 高校（2）27 28606

酒井　飛希            ｻｶｲ ﾀｶｷ                 須磨学園高校 高校（1）28 28615

小西雄一朗            ｺﾆｼ ﾕｳｲﾁﾛｳ              須磨学園高校 高校（1）29 28615

遠藤　正隆            ｴﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾏｻﾀｶ              報徳学園高校 高校（1）30 28618

末廣　拓夢            ｽｴﾋﾛ ﾀｸﾑ                仁川学院高校 高校（2）31 28623

川井　翔太            ｶﾜｲ ｼｮｳﾀ                仁川学院高校 高校（1）32 28623

大塚　　宙            ｵｵﾂｶ ｿﾗ                 須磨学園中学 中学（2）33 28683

福栄　孝輔            ﾌｸｴ ｺｳｽｹ                伊丹自衛隊 一般34 28716

前田　風馬            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾌｳﾏ                塚口ＳＳ 高校（2）35 28805

畠中　　郷            ﾊﾀｹﾅｶ ｺﾞｳ               塚口ＳＳ 高校（1）36 28805

坂本　陽彩            ｻｶﾓﾄ ﾋｲﾛ                塚口ＳＳ 高校（2）37 28805

今井　詠奏            ｲﾏｲ ｳﾀ                  塚口ＳＳ 小学（3）38 28805

大槻　駿斗            ｵｵﾂｷ ﾊﾔﾄ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）39 28805

仁川　遥斗            ﾆｶﾜ ﾊﾙﾄ                 尼崎ＳＳ 小学（4）40 28808

嶋田　将弥            ｼﾏﾀﾞ ﾏｻﾔ                尼崎ＳＳ 小学（6）41 28808

細田　陽彦            ﾎｿﾀﾞ ﾊﾙﾋｺ               尼崎ＳＳ 小学（5）42 28808

大宇根和寿            ｵｵｳﾈ ｶｽﾞﾄｼ              尼崎ＳＳ 小学（4）43 28808

町　穣之心            ﾏﾁ ｼﾞｮｳﾉｼﾝ              尼崎ＳＳ 小学（2）44 28808

遠藤　　優            ｴﾝﾄﾞｳ ｽｸﾞﾙ              尼崎ＳＳ 小学（2）45 28808

結城　陽介            ﾕｳｷ ﾖｳｽｹ                ＮＳＩ清和台 中学（2）46 28812

森田　悠太            ﾓﾘﾀ ﾕｳﾀ                 ＮＳＩ清和台 小学（4）47 28812

斉藤　　慶            ｻｲﾄｳ ｹｲ                 ＮＳＩ清和台 小学（4）48 28812

山﨑　海璃            ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ｶｲﾘ               コナミ三田 小学（4）49 28860
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森田　海里            ﾓﾘﾀ ｶｲﾘ                 コナミ三田 小学（4）50 28860

山口　悠也            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾕｳﾔ               尼崎市スポ振 小学（6）51 28865

弘末　　涼            ﾋﾛｽｴ ﾘｮｳ                尼崎市スポ振 大学（1）52 28865

青木　敦士            ｱｵｷ ｱﾂｼ                 ＧＵＮＺＥ 中学（3）53 28867

柴田　和樹            ｼﾊﾞﾀ ｶｽﾞｷ               ＧＵＮＺＥ 高校（2）54 28867

後辺　琴哉            ｱﾄﾍﾞ ｺﾄﾔ                ＧＵＮＺＥ 高校（2）55 28867

山崎　　嶺            ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ﾚｲ                ＧＵＮＺＥ 中学（3）56 28867

桜井　研弥            ｻｸﾗｲ ｹﾝﾔ                ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（6）57 28867

小南　有輝            ｺﾐﾅﾐ ﾕｳｷ                MacS武庫川 小学（4）58 28881

辻森　魁人            ﾂｼﾞﾓﾘ ｶｲﾄ               MacS武庫川 小学（5）59 28881

戸上　光助            ﾄｶﾞﾐ ｺｳｽｹ               MacS武庫川 小学（6）60 28881

米田　虎優            ﾖﾈﾀﾞ ﾄﾗﾏｻ               MacS武庫川 中学（2）61 28881

中晴　達哉            ﾅｶﾊﾙ ﾀﾂﾔ                MacS武庫川 小学（5）62 28881

藤澤　瞭太            ﾌｼﾞｻﾜ ﾘｮｳﾀ              MacS武庫川 小学（4）63 28881

松居　　駿            ﾏﾂｲ ｼｭﾝ                 MacS武庫川 中学（3）64 28881

堀　　和喜            ﾎﾘ ｶｽﾞｷ                 MacS武庫川 小学（4）65 28881

田中　優音            ﾀﾅｶ ﾋﾛﾄ                 MacS武庫川 小学（4）66 28881

田中　駿真            ﾀﾅｶ ｼｭﾝﾏ                MacS武庫川 中学（2）67 28881

山田　崇仁            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾀｶﾄ                Ｂ＆Ｇ猪名川 小学（6）68 28931

楠本　陽大            ｸｽﾓﾄ ﾋﾅﾀ                Ｂ＆Ｇ猪名川 小学（6）69 28931

鷲東　大地            ﾜｼﾄｳ ﾀﾞｲﾁ               Ｂ＆Ｇ猪名川 中学（2）70 28931
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徳永　琴音            ﾄｸﾅｶﾞ ｺﾄﾈ               塚口中学 中学（2）1 28018

田中　心遥            ﾀﾅｶ ｺﾊﾙ                 塚口中学 中学（1）2 28018

村田万里耶            ﾑﾗﾀ ﾏﾘﾔ                 立花中学 中学（2）3 28051

梶原　咲希            ｶｼﾞﾜﾗ ｻｷ                大庄北中学 中学（2）4 28118

木村　雪乃            ｷﾑﾗ ﾕｷﾉ                 園田東中学 中学（2）5 28188

宮脇明日香            ﾐﾔﾜｷ ｱｽｶ                園田東中学 中学（2）6 28188

玉置　愛優            ﾀﾏｵｷ ｱﾕ                 園田東中学 中学（1）7 28188

小縣　愛華            ｵｶﾞﾀ ﾏﾅｶ                成良中学 中学（1）8 28230

山田　杏奈            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｱﾝﾅ                成良中学 中学（1）9 28230

小林　千紘            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾁﾋﾛ               魚住中学 中学（1）10 28241

田宮　紀晶            ﾀﾐﾔ ﾉｱ                  魚住中学 中学（1）11 28241

山下　菜月            ﾔﾏｼﾀ ﾅﾂｷ                魚住中学 中学（1）12 28241

南井　明衣            ﾐﾅｲ ﾒｲ                  西宮今津高校 高校（2）13 28317

山根さくら            ﾔﾏﾈ ｻｸﾗ                 西宮今津高校 高校（2）14 28317

上田菜々子            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾅﾅｺ                県立尼崎高校 高校（2）15 28319

土井理映子            ﾄﾞｲ ﾘｴｺ                 宝塚東高校 高校（1）16 28322

中　　彩佳            ﾅｶ ｻﾔｶ                  伊丹北高校 高校（2）17 28323

田中　美優            ﾀﾅｶ ﾐﾕｳ                 伊丹北高校 高校（2）18 28323

西山満知子            ﾆｼﾔﾏ ﾏﾁｺ                県立伊丹高校 高校（1）19 28330

角地　美咲            ｶｸﾁ ﾐｻｷ                 県立伊丹高校 高校（1）20 28330

杉山　玲奈            ｽｷﾞﾔﾏ ﾚｲﾅ               県立伊丹高校 高校（1）21 28330

北原萌々佳            ｷﾀﾊﾗ ﾓﾓｶ                県尼崎西高校 高校（1）22 28344

末吉　舞衣            ｽｴﾖｼ ﾏｲ                 鳴尾高校 高校（1）23 28351

森本　菜々            ﾓﾘﾓﾄ ﾅﾅ                 鳴尾高校 高校（2）24 28351

田中　潤美            ﾀﾅｶ ｳﾙﾐ                 尼崎小田高校 高校（1）25 28382

生川　響子            ﾅﾙｶﾜ ｷｮｳｺ               尼崎小田高校 高校（1）26 28382

前田　葵麗            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ｷﾗﾗ                尼崎小田高校 高校（1）27 28382

田中　響希            ﾀﾅｶ ﾋﾋﾞｷ                尼崎小田高校 高校（3）28 28382

藤原未可子            ﾌｼﾞﾊﾗ ﾐｶｺ               川西北陵高校 高校（2）29 28387

伊藤　理紗            ｲﾄｳ ﾘｻ                  川西北陵高校 高校（2）30 28387

黒田　咲葉            ｸﾛﾀﾞ ｻｷﾊ                明石城西高校 高校（1）31 28396

田中　里依            ﾀﾅｶ ｻﾄｴ                 明石城西高校 高校（2）32 28396

辻　　柚渚            ﾂｼﾞ ﾕｽﾞﾅ                明石城西高校 高校（1）33 28396

長　　鈴華            ｵｻ ｽｽﾞｶ                 武庫荘総合高 高校（1）34 28412

吉岡亜可梨            ﾖｼｵｶ ｱｶﾘ                市立尼崎高校 高校（1）35 28507

奥山　綾子            ｵｸﾔﾏ ｱﾔｺ                市立尼崎高校 高校（2）36 28507

酒本　果歩            ｻｹﾓﾄ ｶﾎ                 市立伊丹高校 高校（2）37 28510

倉橋　花奈            ｸﾗﾊｼ ｶﾅ                 市立伊丹高校 高校（2）38 28510

足立　薫音            ｱﾀﾞﾁ ﾕｷﾈ                三田松聖高校 高校（1）39 28606

水越　朱音            ﾐｽﾞｺｼ ｱｶﾈ               三田松聖高校 高校（1）40 28606

大瀧　　萌            ｵｵﾀｷ ﾓｴ                 三田松聖高校 高校（2）41 28606

泉　　彩希            ｲｽﾞﾐ ｱｷ                 三田松聖高校 高校（2）42 28606

松本　　萌            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾓｴ                 武庫川大附高 高校（1）43 28611

宮城　　澪            ﾐﾔｷﾞ ﾚｲ                 武庫川大附高 高校（2）44 28611

永島　知子            ﾅｶﾞｼﾏ ﾄﾓｺ               武庫川大附高 高校（2）45 28611

前田　佳澄            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ｶｽﾐ                須磨学園高校 高校（1）46 28615

三谷野乃花            ﾐﾀﾆ ﾉﾉｶ                 須磨学園高校 高校（1）47 28615

荻野　亜美            ｵｷﾞﾉ ｱﾐ                 仁川学院高校 高校（1）48 28623

日向　梨帆            ﾋｭｳｶﾞ ﾘﾎ                仁川学院高校 高校（2）49 28623
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吉海　祐摩            ﾖｼｶｲ ﾕﾏ                 雲雀丘学園高 高校（2）50 28631

阪田　梓紀            ｻｶﾀ ｱｽﾞｷ                雲雀丘学園高 高校（2）51 28631

岡本　　操            ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾐｻｵ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（2）52 28805

桜井　琴心            ｻｸﾗｲ ｺﾄﾐ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（2）53 28805

大槻歩乃花            ｵｵﾂｷ ﾎﾉｶ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（2）54 28805

今井　奏亜            ｲﾏｲ ﾄｱ                  塚口ＳＳ 小学（2）55 28805

斉藤すあん            ｻｲﾄｳ ｽｱﾝ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（2）56 28805

廣瀬　純子            ﾋﾛｾ ｼﾞｭﾝｺ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（1）57 28805

青野　来美            ｱｵﾉ ｸﾙﾐ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（1）58 28805

荒本　結衣            ｱﾗﾓﾄ ﾕｲ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（2）59 28805

天本　倖帆            ｱﾏﾓﾄ ﾕｷﾎ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（1）60 28805

坂本　紗依            ｻｶﾓﾄ ｻｴ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（2）61 28805

黒田　琉那            ｸﾛﾀﾞ ﾙﾅ                 塚口ＳＳ 幼児62 28805

大林　そあ            ｵｵﾊﾞﾔｼ ｿｱ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（1）63 28805

皐月　　涼            ｻﾂｷ ｽｽﾞ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（5）64 28805

諸角満里亜            ﾓﾛｶﾄﾞ ﾏﾘｱ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（2）65 28805

山口　美怜            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾐｻﾄ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）66 28805

吉光　彩矢            ﾖｼﾐﾂ ｻﾔ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）67 28805

皐月　　静            ｻﾂｷ ｼｽﾞｶ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（2）68 28805

前田　夏風            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾅﾂｶ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（5）69 28805

山口　純怜            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｽﾐﾚ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（2）70 28805

河野　真奈            ｶﾜﾉ ﾏﾅ                  塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）71 28805

西留　杏美            ﾆｼﾄﾞﾒ ｱﾝﾐ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（3）72 28805

長谷川結子            ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ﾕｳｺ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）73 28805

福川　未来            ﾌｸｶﾞﾜ ﾐｸ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（3）74 28805

斉藤くろは            ｻｲﾄｳ ｸﾛﾊ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（3）75 28805

秋永　愛華            ｱｷﾅｶﾞ ﾏﾅｶ               尼崎ＳＳ 小学（5）76 28808

山内　　楓            ﾔﾏｳﾁ ｶｴﾃﾞ               尼崎ＳＳ 小学（4）77 28808

瀬良　史桜            ｾﾗ ｼｵﾝ                  尼崎ＳＳ 小学（6）78 28808

松田　夢歩            ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ﾑｳｱ                ＮＳＩ清和台 中学（2）79 28812

彦江ひより            ﾋｺｴ ﾋﾖﾘ                 ＮＳＩ清和台 小学（5）80 28812

皆田　麻央            ﾐﾅﾀﾞ ﾏｵ                 ＮＳＩ清和台 小学（3）81 28812

陸野　　結            ﾘｸﾉ ﾕｲ                  ＮＳＩ清和台 小学（4）82 28812

平良　明彩            ﾀｲﾗ ｱｻ                  ＮＳＩ清和台 小学（6）83 28812

岡島　虹果            ｵｶｼﾞﾏ ﾅﾅｶ               ＮＳＩ清和台 小学（2）84 28812

大井　瑚夏            ｵｵｲ ｺﾅﾂ                 ＴＸ甲南山手 小学（4）85 28813

松村　幸音            ﾏﾂﾑﾗ ﾕｷﾈ                ＴＸ甲南山手 小学（6）86 28813

桜井　　零            ｻｸﾗｲ ﾚｲ                 ＴＸ甲南山手 小学（5）87 28813

上村　聖奈            ｳｴﾑﾗ ｾﾅ                 ＴＸ甲南山手 中学（1）88 28813

山口　華凜            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｶﾘﾝ               コナミ三田 小学（2）89 28860

北本　　樹            ｷﾀﾓﾄ ｲﾂｷ                コナミ三田 小学（1）90 28860

下地　真秀            ｼﾓｼﾞ ﾏﾎ                 コナミ三田 小学（2）91 28860

結城　千晴            ﾕｳｷ ﾁﾊﾙ                 コナミ三田 高校（3）92 28860

兵庫　由萌            ﾋｮｳｺﾞ ﾕﾒ                コナミ三田 小学（5）93 28860

渡邊美悠香            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾐﾕｶ               コナミ三田 小学（1）94 28860

松原　優衣            ﾏﾂﾊﾞﾗ ﾕｲ                コナミ三田 中学（2）95 28860

水谷　梓愛            ﾐｽﾞﾀﾆ ｱｽﾞﾅ              コナミ三田 小学（1）96 28860

大﨑　咲良            ｵｵｻｷ ｻｸﾗ                コナミ三田 小学（1）97 28860

吉田　陽奈            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾋﾅ                 コナミ三田 小学（2）98 28860
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増田なつき            ﾏｽﾀﾞ ﾅﾂｷ                尼崎市スポ振 小学（6）99 28865

中島　光虹            ﾅｶｼﾏ ｺｺ                 尼崎市スポ振 小学（6）100 28865

江野澤千花            ｴﾉｻﾜ ﾁｯｶ                尼崎市スポ振 中学（2）101 28865

西村　紅音            ﾆｼﾑﾗ ｱｶﾈ                尼崎市スポ振 小学（2）102 28865

深澤　寿心            ﾌｶｻﾞﾜ ｺｺﾛ               尼崎市スポ振 小学（5）103 28865

西村　咲姫            ﾆｼﾑﾗ ｻｷ                 尼崎市スポ振 小学（4）104 28865

新藤　花音            ｼﾝﾄﾞｳ ｶﾉﾝ               尼崎市スポ振 小学（3）105 28865

岡山　彩乃            ｵｶﾔﾏ ｱﾔﾉ                尼崎市スポ振 小学（5）106 28865

原　櫻里杏            ﾊﾗ ｻﾘｱ                  尼崎市スポ振 小学（2）107 28865

伊東　実友            ｲﾄｳ ﾐﾕｳ                 尼崎市スポ振 小学（2）108 28865

上田　柚希            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾕｽﾞｷ               ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（2）109 28867

森部　実梨            ﾓﾘﾍﾞ ﾐﾉﾘ                ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（5）110 28867

田中　恵梨            ﾀﾅｶ ｴﾘ                  MacS武庫川 小学（6）111 28881

岡田　彩来            ｵｶﾀﾞ ｻﾗ                 MacS武庫川 小学（4）112 28881

井筒あずき            ｲﾂﾞﾂ ｱｽﾞｷ               MacS武庫川 小学（6）113 28881

大橋　茉莉            ｵｵﾊｼ ﾏﾘ                 MacS武庫川 小学（4）114 28881

登山　優寿            ﾄﾔﾏ ﾕｽﾞ                 MacS武庫川 小学（5）115 28881

大野　麗奈            ｵｵﾉ ﾚﾅ                  MacS武庫川 小学（4）116 28881

木山　琴美            ｷﾔﾏ ｺﾄﾐ                 Ａｑ・Ｓｐ 中学（2）117 28888

片山　美空            ｶﾀﾔﾏ ﾐｸ                 Ａｑ・Ｓｐ 小学（4）118 28888

森　　心花            ﾓﾘ ｺｺﾅ                  Ａｑ・Ｓｐ 小学（1）119 28888

片山　　蛍            ｶﾀﾔﾏ ﾎﾀﾙ                Ａｑ・Ｓｐ 小学（5）120 28888

今林　小夏            ｲﾏﾊﾞﾔｼ ｺﾅﾂ              Ａｑ・Ｓｐ 小学（2）121 28888

今井　　希            ｲﾏｲ ﾉｿﾞﾐ                Ａｑ・Ｓｐ 小学（3）122 28888

岡村　咲希            ｵｶﾑﾗ ｻｷ                 Ａｑ・Ｓｐ 小学（5）123 28888

西森　操生            ﾆｼﾓﾘ ﾐｻｵ                Ａｑ・Ｓｐ 小学（5）124 28888

森　　美悠            ﾓﾘ ﾐﾕｳ                  Ａｑ・Ｓｐ 小学（4）125 28888

国貞　愛佳            ｸﾆｻﾀﾞ ｱｲｶ               Ａｑ・Ｓｐ 小学（4）126 28888

鵜島あかり            ｳﾉｼﾏ ｱｶﾘ                Ａｑ・Ｓｐ 小学（3）127 28888

南家　亜衣            ﾅﾝｹ ｱｲ                  Ｂ＆Ｇ猪名川 小学（4）128 28931

阪本　　凪            ｻｶﾓﾄ ﾅｷﾞ                Ｂ＆Ｇ猪名川 高校（3）129 28931

天野のぞみ            ｱﾏﾉ ﾉｿﾞﾐ                Ｂ＆Ｇ猪名川 高校（2）130 28931

並川　芽生            ﾅﾐｶﾜ ﾒｲ                 Ｂ＆Ｇ猪名川 中学（1）131 28931

楠本　陽彩            ｸｽﾓﾄ ﾋｲﾛ                Ｂ＆Ｇ猪名川 小学（5）132 28931

28/43 ページ2017年3月4日 15:25:05



女子  100m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

平成28年度尼崎室内選手権水泳競技大会

髙室　早希            ﾀｶﾑﾛ ｻｷ                 塚口中学 中学（1）1 28018

西田　智花            ﾆｼﾀﾞ ﾁｶ                 塚口中学 中学（2）2 28018

本田湖由希            ﾎﾝﾀﾞ ｺﾕｷ                塚口中学 中学（2）3 28018

馬場　琴音            ﾊﾞﾊﾞ ｺﾄﾈ                塚口中学 中学（1）4 28018

田中　心遥            ﾀﾅｶ ｺﾊﾙ                 塚口中学 中学（1）5 28018

堀江　成彩            ﾎﾘｴ ﾅｲﾛ                 塚口中学 中学（1）6 28018

増本　心南            ﾏｽﾓﾄ ｺﾅﾝ                中央中学 中学（1）7 28035

岡本　真優            ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾏﾕ                 立花中学 中学（2）8 28051

大野　有未            ｵｵﾉ ﾕｳﾐ                 立花中学 中学（1）9 28051

村田万里耶            ﾑﾗﾀ ﾏﾘﾔ                 立花中学 中学（2）10 28051

能勢　優歌            ﾉｾ ﾕｳｶ                  大庄北中学 中学（1）11 28118

板谷　紗葵            ｲﾀﾀﾆ ｻｷ                 大庄北中学 中学（1）12 28118

重本　天空            ｼｹﾞﾓﾄ ｿﾗ                大庄北中学 中学（1）13 28118

片山眞桜菜            ｶﾀﾔﾏ ﾏｵﾅ                大庄北中学 中学（1）14 28118

梶原　咲希            ｶｼﾞﾜﾗ ｻｷ                大庄北中学 中学（2）15 28118

宮脇明日香            ﾐﾔﾜｷ ｱｽｶ                園田東中学 中学（2）16 28188

玉置　愛優            ﾀﾏｵｷ ｱﾕ                 園田東中学 中学（1）17 28188

木村　雪乃            ｷﾑﾗ ﾕｷﾉ                 園田東中学 中学（2）18 28188

山田　杏奈            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｱﾝﾅ                成良中学 中学（1）19 28230

石﨑　美結            ｲｼｻﾞｷ ﾐﾕ                魚住中学 中学（1）20 28241

伊東　天音            ｲﾄｳ ｱﾏﾈ                 魚住中学 中学（2）21 28241

山下　菜月            ﾔﾏｼﾀ ﾅﾂｷ                魚住中学 中学（1）22 28241

小林　未侑            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾐﾕｳ               魚住中学 中学（2）23 28241

南井　明衣            ﾐﾅｲ ﾒｲ                  西宮今津高校 高校（2）24 28317

伊藤　実結            ｲﾄｳ ﾐﾕ                  宝塚東高校 高校（1）25 28322

上田　優奈            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾅ                伊丹北高校 高校（2）26 28323

鷲田さゆり            ﾜｼﾀﾞ ｻﾕﾘ                北須磨高校 高校（1）27 28331

末吉　舞衣            ｽｴﾖｼ ﾏｲ                 鳴尾高校 高校（1）28 28351

田中　潤美            ﾀﾅｶ ｳﾙﾐ                 尼崎小田高校 高校（1）29 28382

橋本　七海            ﾊｼﾓﾄ ﾅﾅﾐ                明石城西高校 高校（1）30 28396

山田　純菜            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｽﾐﾅ                明石城西高校 高校（1）31 28396

辻　　柚渚            ﾂｼﾞ ﾕｽﾞﾅ                明石城西高校 高校（1）32 28396

上原　優花            ｳｴﾊﾗ ﾕｳｶ                武庫荘総合高 高校（2）33 28412

倉橋　花奈            ｸﾗﾊｼ ｶﾅ                 市立伊丹高校 高校（2）34 28510

酒本　果歩            ｻｹﾓﾄ ｶﾎ                 市立伊丹高校 高校（2）35 28510

山本　美輝            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾐｷ                 関西学院高等 高校（1）36 28603

玉田　華菜            ﾀﾏﾀﾞ ｶﾅ                 関西学院高等 高校（2）37 28603

入江　七海            ｲﾘｴ ﾅﾅﾐ                 関西学院高等 高校（2）38 28603

笠松　百佳            ｶｻﾏﾂ ﾓﾓｶ                関西学院高等 高校（2）39 28603

大瀧　　萌            ｵｵﾀｷ ﾓｴ                 三田松聖高校 高校（2）40 28606

足立　薫音            ｱﾀﾞﾁ ﾕｷﾈ                三田松聖高校 高校（1）41 28606

清水　楓未            ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾌﾐ                 武庫川大附高 高校（2）42 28611

永島　知子            ﾅｶﾞｼﾏ ﾄﾓｺ               武庫川大附高 高校（2）43 28611

松本　　萌            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾓｴ                 武庫川大附高 高校（1）44 28611

堀江　成葉            ﾎﾘｴ ﾅﾙﾊ                 武庫川大附高 高校（1）45 28611

北井ひかり            ｷﾀｲ ﾋｶﾘ                 須磨学園高校 高校（1）46 28615

日向　梨帆            ﾋｭｳｶﾞ ﾘﾎ                仁川学院高校 高校（2）47 28623

荻野　亜美            ｵｷﾞﾉ ｱﾐ                 仁川学院高校 高校（1）48 28623

吉海　祐摩            ﾖｼｶｲ ﾕﾏ                 雲雀丘学園高 高校（2）49 28631
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阪田　梓紀            ｻｶﾀ ｱｽﾞｷ                雲雀丘学園高 高校（2）50 28631

津田　有彩            ﾂﾀﾞ ｱﾘｻ                 雲雀丘学園高 高校（2）51 28631

斉藤くろは            ｻｲﾄｳ ｸﾛﾊ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（3）52 28805

小川　桃香            ｵｶﾞﾜ ﾓﾓｶ                塚口ＳＳ 中学（2）53 28805

中野　陽菜            ﾅｶﾉ ﾋﾅ                  塚口ＳＳ 小学（5）54 28805

丹藤　舞耶            ﾀﾝﾄｳ ﾏﾔ                 尼崎ＳＳ 小学（6）55 28808

西田　陽菜            ﾆｼﾀﾞ ﾋﾅ                 尼崎ＳＳ 中学（1）56 28808

中　　結菜            ﾅｶ ｹｲﾅ                  尼崎ＳＳ 小学（4）57 28808

今西　花音            ｲﾏﾆｼ ｶﾉﾝ                尼崎ＳＳ 小学（5）58 28808

陸野　　結            ﾘｸﾉ ﾕｲ                  ＮＳＩ清和台 小学（4）59 28812

彦江ひより            ﾋｺｴ ﾋﾖﾘ                 ＮＳＩ清和台 小学（5）60 28812

岡島　来実            ｵｶｼﾞﾏ ｸﾙﾐ               ＮＳＩ清和台 小学（6）61 28812

上村　聖奈            ｳｴﾑﾗ ｾﾅ                 ＴＸ甲南山手 中学（1）62 28813

松村　幸音            ﾏﾂﾑﾗ ﾕｷﾈ                ＴＸ甲南山手 小学（6）63 28813

清水　結唯            ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾕｲ                 コナミ三田 中学（2）64 28860

森田　安純            ﾓﾘﾀ ｱｽﾞﾐ                コナミ三田 小学（5）65 28860

結城　千晴            ﾕｳｷ ﾁﾊﾙ                 コナミ三田 高校（3）66 28860

深澤　寿心            ﾌｶｻﾞﾜ ｺｺﾛ               尼崎市スポ振 小学（5）67 28865

岡山　彩乃            ｵｶﾔﾏ ｱﾔﾉ                尼崎市スポ振 小学（5）68 28865

長　　雛世            ｵｻ ﾋﾅｾ                  ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（5）69 28867

小倉　悠愛            ｵｸﾞﾗ ﾕﾅ                 ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（5）70 28867

関本　　遥            ｾｷﾓﾄ ﾊﾙｶ                MacS武庫川 小学（5）71 28881

岡田　彩来            ｵｶﾀﾞ ｻﾗ                 MacS武庫川 小学（4）72 28881

今林　小夏            ｲﾏﾊﾞﾔｼ ｺﾅﾂ              Ａｑ・Ｓｐ 小学（2）73 28888

今林　柚葉            ｲﾏﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾕｽﾞﾊ             Ａｑ・Ｓｐ 小学（5）74 28888

岡村　咲希            ｵｶﾑﾗ ｻｷ                 Ａｑ・Ｓｐ 小学（5）75 28888

木山　琴美            ｷﾔﾏ ｺﾄﾐ                 Ａｑ・Ｓｐ 中学（2）76 28888

中村　友菜            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾕｳﾅ                Ｂ＆Ｇ猪名川 中学（2）77 28931

阪本　　凪            ｻｶﾓﾄ ﾅｷﾞ                Ｂ＆Ｇ猪名川 高校（3）78 28931

天野のぞみ            ｱﾏﾉ ﾉｿﾞﾐ                Ｂ＆Ｇ猪名川 高校（2）79 28931

南家　結衣            ﾅﾝｹ ﾕｲ                  Ｂ＆Ｇ猪名川 小学（6）80 28931
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増本　心南            ﾏｽﾓﾄ ｺﾅﾝ                中央中学 中学（1）1 28035

大野　有未            ｵｵﾉ ﾕｳﾐ                 立花中学 中学（1）2 28051

山田　純菜            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｽﾐﾅ                明石城西高校 高校（1）3 28396

櫻井　彩南            ｻｸﾗｲ ｻｲﾅ                市立尼崎高校 高校（1）4 28507

田村　汐里            ﾀﾑﾗ ｼｵﾘ                 市立尼崎高校 高校（1）5 28507

新谷　陽香            ｼﾝﾀﾆ ﾊﾙｶ                市立尼崎高校 高校（2）6 28507

入江　七海            ｲﾘｴ ﾅﾅﾐ                 関西学院高等 高校（2）7 28603

玉田　華菜            ﾀﾏﾀﾞ ｶﾅ                 関西学院高等 高校（2）8 28603

森本　圭子            ﾓﾘﾓﾄ ｹｲｺ                関西学院高等 高校（2）9 28603

辻上　沙綺            ﾂｼﾞｶﾞﾐ ｻｷ               武庫川大附高 高校（1）10 28611

清水　楓未            ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾌﾐ                 武庫川大附高 高校（2）11 28611

村田　陽南            ﾑﾗﾀ ﾊﾙﾅ                 武庫川大附高 高校（1）12 28611

西　　藍霞            ﾆｼ ｱｲｶ                  須磨学園高校 高校（2）13 28615

廣葉　萌佳            ﾋﾛﾊ ﾓｴｶ                 須磨学園高校 高校（2）14 28615

北井ひかり            ｷﾀｲ ﾋｶﾘ                 須磨学園高校 高校（1）15 28615

北山ひより            ｷﾀﾔﾏ ﾋﾖﾘ                塚口ＳＳ 中学（2）16 28805

岩崎　文音            ｲﾜｻｷ ｱﾔﾈ                塚口ＳＳ 中学（3）17 28805

内原　心海            ｳﾁﾊﾗ ｺｺﾐ                塚口ＳＳ 中学（1）18 28805

上田　華蓮            ｳｴﾀﾞ ｶﾚﾝ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（5）19 28805

今西　花音            ｲﾏﾆｼ ｶﾉﾝ                尼崎ＳＳ 小学（5）20 28808

松田　夢歩            ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ﾑｳｱ                ＮＳＩ清和台 中学（2）21 28812

兵庫　由萌            ﾋｮｳｺﾞ ﾕﾒ                コナミ三田 小学（5）22 28860

清水　結唯            ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾕｲ                 コナミ三田 中学（2）23 28860

大室　澄玲            ｵｵﾑﾛ ｽﾐﾚ                尼崎市スポ振 小学（4）24 28865

小倉　悠愛            ｵｸﾞﾗ ﾕﾅ                 ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（5）25 28867

田中　稀琳            ﾀﾅｶ ｷﾘﾝ                 ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（6）26 28867

中嶋望々花            ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾉﾉｶ               MacS武庫川 中学（2）27 28881

今林　柚葉            ｲﾏﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾕｽﾞﾊ             Ａｑ・Ｓｐ 小学（5）28 28888
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堀江　成彩            ﾎﾘｴ ﾅｲﾛ                 塚口中学 中学（1）1 28018

板谷　紗葵            ｲﾀﾀﾆ ｻｷ                 大庄北中学 中学（1）2 28118

奥山　喬子            ｵｸﾔﾏ ﾀｶｺ                市立尼崎高校 高校（2）3 28507

上山　万結            ｳｴﾔﾏ ﾏﾕ                 市立尼崎高校 高校（2）4 28507

林　みのり            ﾊﾔｼ ﾐﾉﾘ                 関西学院高等 高校（2）5 28603

森本　圭子            ﾓﾘﾓﾄ ｹｲｺ                関西学院高等 高校（2）6 28603

竹内　美希            ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾐｷ                 武庫川大附高 高校（1）7 28611

村田　陽南            ﾑﾗﾀ ﾊﾙﾅ                 武庫川大附高 高校（1）8 28611

廣葉　萌佳            ﾋﾛﾊ ﾓｴｶ                 須磨学園高校 高校（2）9 28615
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梅村　理沙            ｳﾒﾑﾗ ﾘｻ                 大庄北中学 中学（2）1 28118

澤田　翔愛            ｻﾜﾀﾞ ﾄｱ                 園田東中学 中学（3）2 28188

小縣　愛華            ｵｶﾞﾀ ﾏﾅｶ                成良中学 中学（1）3 28230

福武　由花            ﾌｸﾀｹ ﾕｶ                 魚住中学 中学（1）4 28241

横路　夢南            ﾖｺｼﾞ ﾕﾅ                 魚住中学 中学（1）5 28241

山根さくら            ﾔﾏﾈ ｻｸﾗ                 西宮今津高校 高校（2）6 28317

土井理映子            ﾄﾞｲ ﾘｴｺ                 宝塚東高校 高校（1）7 28322

毛利あきら            ﾓｳﾘ ｱｷﾗ                 武庫荘総合高 高校（1）8 28412

阪口　聡美            ｻｶｸﾞﾁ ｻﾄﾐ               武庫川大附高 高校（2）9 28611

堀江　成葉            ﾎﾘｴ ﾅﾙﾊ                 武庫川大附高 高校（1）10 28611

三谷野乃花            ﾐﾀﾆ ﾉﾉｶ                 須磨学園高校 高校（1）11 28615

小谷野理子            ｺﾔﾉ ﾘｺ                  仁川学院高校 高校（1）12 28623

平川　　栞            ﾋﾗｶﾜ ｼｵﾘ                仁川学院高校 高校（1）13 28623

岡本　　操            ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾐｻｵ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（2）14 28805

今井　奏亜            ｲﾏｲ ﾄｱ                  塚口ＳＳ 小学（2）15 28805

長﨑　　葵            ﾅｶﾞｻｷ ｱｵｲ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（5）16 28805

廣瀬　純子            ﾋﾛｾ ｼﾞｭﾝｺ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（1）17 28805

諸角満里亜            ﾓﾛｶﾄﾞ ﾏﾘｱ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（2）18 28805

坂本　麻衣            ｻｶﾓﾄ ﾏｲ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）19 28805

皐月　　静            ｻﾂｷ ｼｽﾞｶ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（2）20 28805

長谷川結子            ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ﾕｳｺ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）21 28805

大林　そあ            ｵｵﾊﾞﾔｼ ｿｱ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（1）22 28805

黒田　琉那            ｸﾛﾀﾞ ﾙﾅ                 塚口ＳＳ 幼児23 28805

西田　陽菜            ﾆｼﾀﾞ ﾋﾅ                 尼崎ＳＳ 中学（1）24 28808

中前　凜音            ﾅｶﾏｴ ﾘｵﾝ                尼崎ＳＳ 中学（2）25 28808

皆田　麻央            ﾐﾅﾀﾞ ﾏｵ                 ＮＳＩ清和台 小学（3）26 28812

山田　麻琴            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾏｺﾄ                ＮＳＩ清和台 小学（5）27 28812

桜井　　零            ｻｸﾗｲ ﾚｲ                 ＴＸ甲南山手 小学（5）28 28813

下地　真秀            ｼﾓｼﾞ ﾏﾎ                 コナミ三田 小学（2）29 28860

長谷川和奏            ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ﾜｶﾅ               コナミ三田 小学（2）30 28860

吉田　陽奈            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾋﾅ                 コナミ三田 小学（2）31 28860

片山　美空            ｶﾀﾔﾏ ﾐｸ                 Ａｑ・Ｓｐ 小学（4）32 28888

石川ひより            ｲｼｶﾜ ﾋﾖﾘ                Ａｑ・Ｓｐ 小学（3）33 28888

鵜島あかり            ｳﾉｼﾏ ｱｶﾘ                Ａｑ・Ｓｐ 小学（3）34 28888

片山　　蛍            ｶﾀﾔﾏ ﾎﾀﾙ                Ａｑ・Ｓｐ 小学（5）35 28888

樋口　実紅            ﾋｸﾞﾁ ﾐｸ                 Ａｑ・Ｓｐ 小学（5）36 28888

野村　萌葵            ﾉﾑﾗ ﾓｴｷﾞ                Ａｑ・Ｓｐ 高校（2）37 28888

南家　亜衣            ﾅﾝｹ ｱｲ                  Ｂ＆Ｇ猪名川 小学（4）38 28931
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本田湖由希            ﾎﾝﾀﾞ ｺﾕｷ                塚口中学 中学（2）1 28018

西川　愛生            ﾆｼｶﾜ ｱﾐ                 立花中学 中学（2）2 28051

梅村　理沙            ｳﾒﾑﾗ ﾘｻ                 大庄北中学 中学（2）3 28118

入野　真帆            ｲﾘﾉ ﾏﾎ                  大庄北中学 中学（1）4 28118

福武　由唯            ﾌｸﾀｹ ﾕｲ                 魚住中学 中学（1）5 28241

福武　由花            ﾌｸﾀｹ ﾕｶ                 魚住中学 中学（1）6 28241

小林　未侑            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾐﾕｳ               魚住中学 中学（2）7 28241

中野　汐那            ﾅｶﾉ ｼｵﾅ                 明石城西高校 高校（1）8 28396

塩見　彩乃            ｼｵﾐ ｱﾔﾉ                 須磨翔風高校 高校（2）9 28509

寳官　咲綺            ﾎｳｶﾞﾝ ｻｷ                須磨翔風高校 高校（1）10 28509

阪口　聡美            ｻｶｸﾞﾁ ｻﾄﾐ               武庫川大附高 高校（2）11 28611

平川　　栞            ﾋﾗｶﾜ ｼｵﾘ                仁川学院高校 高校（1）12 28623

小谷野理子            ｺﾔﾉ ﾘｺ                  仁川学院高校 高校（1）13 28623

中野　陽菜            ﾅｶﾉ ﾋﾅ                  塚口ＳＳ 小学（5）14 28805

中前　凜音            ﾅｶﾏｴ ﾘｵﾝ                尼崎ＳＳ 中学（2）15 28808

橋本奈々江            ﾊｼﾓﾄ ﾅﾅｴ                尼崎ＳＳ 小学（6）16 28808

小田垣諒香            ｵﾀﾞｶﾞｷ ﾘｮｳｶ             ＮＳＩ清和台 中学（2）17 28812

山田　麻琴            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾏｺﾄ                ＮＳＩ清和台 小学（5）18 28812

岡島　来実            ｵｶｼﾞﾏ ｸﾙﾐ               ＮＳＩ清和台 小学（6）19 28812

森田　安純            ﾓﾘﾀ ｱｽﾞﾐ                コナミ三田 小学（5）20 28860

松原　優衣            ﾏﾂﾊﾞﾗ ﾕｲ                コナミ三田 中学（2）21 28860

足立　蘭奈            ｱﾀﾞﾁ ﾗﾝﾅ                ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（5）22 28867

長　　雛世            ｵｻ ﾋﾅｾ                  ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（5）23 28867

柏原　知優            ｶｼﾊﾗ ﾁﾋﾛ                MacS武庫川 小学（5）24 28881

大賀　　葵            ｵｵｶﾞ ｱｵｲ                MacS武庫川 小学（6）25 28881

松本　尚子            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾀｶｺ                MacS武庫川 小学（5）26 28881

野村　萌葵            ﾉﾑﾗ ﾓｴｷﾞ                Ａｑ・Ｓｐ 高校（2）27 28888

樋口　実紅            ﾋｸﾞﾁ ﾐｸ                 Ａｑ・Ｓｐ 小学（5）28 28888
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西川　愛生            ﾆｼｶﾜ ｱﾐ                 立花中学 中学（2）1 28051

伊東　天音            ｲﾄｳ ｱﾏﾈ                 魚住中学 中学（2）2 28241

寳官　咲綺            ﾎｳｶﾞﾝ ｻｷ                須磨翔風高校 高校（1）3 28509

塩見　彩乃            ｼｵﾐ ｱﾔﾉ                 須磨翔風高校 高校（2）4 28509

東　　綾音            ｱｽﾞﾏ ｱﾔﾈ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（6）5 28805

小田垣諒香            ｵﾀﾞｶﾞｷ ﾘｮｳｶ             ＮＳＩ清和台 中学（2）6 28812
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西山　　結            ﾆｼﾔﾏ ﾕｲ                 塚口中学 中学（2）1 28018

西山　　舞            ﾆｼﾔﾏ ﾏｲ                 塚口中学 中学（2）2 28018

川口　瑠佳            ｶﾜｸﾞﾁ ﾙｶ                成良中学 中学（3）3 28230

上田菜々子            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾅﾅｺ                県立尼崎高校 高校（2）4 28319

伊藤　実結            ｲﾄｳ ﾐﾕ                  宝塚東高校 高校（1）5 28322

田中　里依            ﾀﾅｶ ｻﾄｴ                 明石城西高校 高校（2）6 28396

黒田　咲葉            ｸﾛﾀﾞ ｻｷﾊ                明石城西高校 高校（1）7 28396

松藤帆乃花            ﾏﾂﾌｼﾞ ﾎﾉｶ               武庫荘総合高 高校（1）8 28412

西園　　葵            ﾆｼｿﾞﾉ ｱｵｲ               市立伊丹高校 高校（1）9 28510

水越　朱音            ﾐｽﾞｺｼ ｱｶﾈ               三田松聖高校 高校（1）10 28606

鳥山　美咲            ﾄﾘﾔﾏ ﾐｻｷ                三田松聖高校 高校（1）11 28606

前田　佳澄            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ｶｽﾐ                須磨学園高校 高校（1）12 28615

岡田　理菜            ｵｶﾀﾞ ﾘﾅ                 雲雀丘学園高 高校（2）13 28631

本岡　未歩            ﾓﾄｵｶ ﾐﾎ                 明石城西教員 一般14 28755

皐月　　涼            ｻﾂｷ ｽｽﾞ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（5）15 28805

青野　来美            ｱｵﾉ ｸﾙﾐ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（1）16 28805

山口　純怜            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｽﾐﾚ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（2）17 28805

石橋　未望            ｲｼﾊﾞｼ ﾐﾉ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）18 28805

坂本　麻衣            ｻｶﾓﾄ ﾏｲ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）19 28805

小坂田　愛            ｵｻｶﾀﾞ ｱｲ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（5）20 28805

秋岡　美音            ｱｷｵｶ ﾐｵ                 コナミ三田 小学（3）21 28860

木村　栞夏            ｷﾑﾗ ｶﾝﾅ                 コナミ三田 小学（3）22 28860

長谷川和奏            ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ﾜｶﾅ               コナミ三田 小学（2）23 28860

渡邊美悠香            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾐﾕｶ               コナミ三田 小学（1）24 28860

水谷　梓愛            ﾐｽﾞﾀﾆ ｱｽﾞﾅ              コナミ三田 小学（1）25 28860

小山　桜歩            ｺﾔﾏ ｻﾎ                  尼崎市スポ振 小学（3）26 28865

原　櫻里杏            ﾊﾗ ｻﾘｱ                  尼崎市スポ振 小学（2）27 28865

西畑　秋甫            ﾆｼﾊﾀ ｱｷﾎ                尼崎市スポ振 小学（6）28 28865

伊東　実友            ｲﾄｳ ﾐﾕｳ                 尼崎市スポ振 小学（2）29 28865

西村　紅音            ﾆｼﾑﾗ ｱｶﾈ                尼崎市スポ振 小学（2）30 28865

新藤　花音            ｼﾝﾄﾞｳ ｶﾉﾝ               尼崎市スポ振 小学（3）31 28865

足立　蘭奈            ｱﾀﾞﾁ ﾗﾝﾅ                ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（5）32 28867

長岡　穏波            ﾅｶﾞｵｶ ｼｽﾞﾊ              MacS武庫川 小学（6）33 28881

石川ひより            ｲｼｶﾜ ﾋﾖﾘ                Ａｑ・Ｓｐ 小学（3）34 28888

森　　心花            ﾓﾘ ｺｺﾅ                  Ａｑ・Ｓｐ 小学（1）35 28888
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葛井あすか            ｶﾂｲ ｱｽｶ                 大庄北中学 中学（3）1 28118

重本　天空            ｼｹﾞﾓﾄ ｿﾗ                大庄北中学 中学（1）2 28118

小林　香柚            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｶﾕ                園田東中学 中学（3）3 28188

横路　夢南            ﾖｺｼﾞ ﾕﾅ                 魚住中学 中学（1）4 28241

寺田　菜那            ﾃﾗﾀﾞ ｻｲﾅ                魚住中学 中学（1）5 28241

田中　晴奈            ﾀﾅｶ ｾｲﾅ                 県立伊丹高校 高校（2）6 28330

山田　莉乃            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾘﾉ                 北須磨高校 高校（2）7 28331

鷲田さゆり            ﾜｼﾀﾞ ｻﾕﾘ                北須磨高校 高校（1）8 28331

川江　琴乃            ｶﾜｴ ｺﾄﾉ                 市立尼崎高校 高校（2）9 28507

吉岡亜可梨            ﾖｼｵｶ ｱｶﾘ                市立尼崎高校 高校（1）10 28507

奥山　史織            ｵｸﾔﾏ ｼｵﾘ                須磨翔風高校 高校（1）11 28509

南光有希乃            ﾅﾝｺｳ ﾕｷﾉ                須磨翔風高校 高校（2）12 28509

西園　　葵            ﾆｼｿﾞﾉ ｱｵｲ               市立伊丹高校 高校（1）13 28510

中村さくら            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｻｸﾗ                関西学院高等 高校（2）14 28603

鳥山　美咲            ﾄﾘﾔﾏ ﾐｻｷ                三田松聖高校 高校（1）15 28606

泉　　彩希            ｲｽﾞﾐ ｱｷ                 三田松聖高校 高校（2）16 28606

濱上　未祐            ﾊﾏｶﾞﾐ ﾐﾕ                須磨学園高校 高校（2）17 28615

上田　悠希            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾕｷ                 須磨学園高校 高校（2）18 28615

岡田　理菜            ｵｶﾀﾞ ﾘﾅ                 雲雀丘学園高 高校（2）19 28631

長﨑　　葵            ﾅｶﾞｻｷ ｱｵｲ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（5）20 28805

中前　　稔            ﾅｶﾏｴ ﾐﾉﾘ                コナミ三田 小学（5）21 28860

酒井　優真            ｻｶｲ ﾕﾏ                  コナミ三田 中学（1）22 28860

原　碧夏妙            ﾊﾗ ﾋﾅﾀ                  尼崎市スポ振 小学（6）23 28865

米田　　華            ﾖﾈﾀﾞ ﾊﾅ                 MacS武庫川 小学（5）24 28881

野村　梓未            ﾉﾑﾗ ｱｽﾞﾐ                Ａｑ・Ｓｐ 中学（2）25 28888

楠本　陽彩            ｸｽﾓﾄ ﾋｲﾛ                Ｂ＆Ｇ猪名川 小学（5）26 28931
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葛井あすか            ｶﾂｲ ｱｽｶ                 大庄北中学 中学（3）1 28118

奥山　史織            ｵｸﾔﾏ ｼｵﾘ                須磨翔風高校 高校（1）2 28509

南光有希乃            ﾅﾝｺｳ ﾕｷﾉ                須磨翔風高校 高校（2）3 28509

中村さくら            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｻｸﾗ                関西学院高等 高校（2）4 28603

上田　悠希            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾕｷ                 須磨学園高校 高校（2）5 28615

小坂田　愛            ｵｻｶﾀﾞ ｱｲ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（5）6 28805

原　碧夏妙            ﾊﾗ ﾋﾅﾀ                  尼崎市スポ振 小学（6）7 28865

西畑　秋甫            ﾆｼﾊﾀ ｱｷﾎ                尼崎市スポ振 小学（6）8 28865

長岡　穏波            ﾅｶﾞｵｶ ｼｽﾞﾊ              MacS武庫川 小学（6）9 28881

遠藤　花奈            ｴﾝﾄﾞｳ ｶﾅ                MacS武庫川 小学（6）10 28881

田中　恵梨            ﾀﾅｶ ｴﾘ                  MacS武庫川 小学（6）11 28881
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土谷　奈穗            ﾂﾁﾀﾆ ﾅｵ                 塚口中学 中学（2）1 28018

渡瀬夢花里            ﾜﾀｾ ﾕｶﾘ                 中央中学 中学（1）2 28035

家永　彩未            ｲｴﾅｶﾞ ｱﾐ                魚住中学 中学（2）3 28241

田宮　紀晶            ﾀﾐﾔ ﾉｱ                  魚住中学 中学（1）4 28241

石﨑　美結            ｲｼｻﾞｷ ﾐﾕ                魚住中学 中学（1）5 28241

西山満知子            ﾆｼﾔﾏ ﾏﾁｺ                県立伊丹高校 高校（1）6 28330

芦田日向子            ｱｼﾀﾞ ﾋﾅｺ                県立伊丹高校 高校（1）7 28330

北山ひより            ｷﾀﾔﾏ ﾋﾖﾘ                塚口ＳＳ 中学（2）8 28805

前田　夏風            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾅﾂｶ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（5）9 28805

斉藤すあん            ｻｲﾄｳ ｽｱﾝ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（2）10 28805

山口　美怜            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾐｻﾄ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）11 28805

河野　真奈            ｶﾜﾉ ﾏﾅ                  塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）12 28805

石橋　未望            ｲｼﾊﾞｼ ﾐﾉ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）13 28805

福川　未来            ﾌｸｶﾞﾜ ﾐｸ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（3）14 28805

西留　杏美            ﾆｼﾄﾞﾒ ｱﾝﾐ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（3）15 28805

坂本　紗依            ｻｶﾓﾄ ｻｴ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（2）16 28805

桜井　琴心            ｻｸﾗｲ ｺﾄﾐ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（2）17 28805

大槻歩乃花            ｵｵﾂｷ ﾎﾉｶ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（2）18 28805

吉光　彩矢            ﾖｼﾐﾂ ｻﾔ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）19 28805

丹藤　舞耶            ﾀﾝﾄｳ ﾏﾔ                 尼崎ＳＳ 小学（6）20 28808

平良　明彩            ﾀｲﾗ ｱｻ                  ＮＳＩ清和台 小学（6）21 28812

岡島　虹果            ｵｶｼﾞﾏ ﾅﾅｶ               ＮＳＩ清和台 小学（2）22 28812

堂北　砂丘            ﾄﾞｳｷﾀ ｻﾗ                ＮＳＩ清和台 小学（5）23 28812

池澤　沙姫            ｲｹｻﾞﾜ ｻｷ                コナミ三田 中学（2）24 28860

岩永なつみ            ｲﾜﾅｶﾞ ﾅﾂﾐ               コナミ三田 中学（2）25 28860

大﨑　咲良            ｵｵｻｷ ｻｸﾗ                コナミ三田 小学（1）26 28860

北本　　樹            ｷﾀﾓﾄ ｲﾂｷ                コナミ三田 小学（1）27 28860

小山　桜歩            ｺﾔﾏ ｻﾎ                  尼崎市スポ振 小学（3）28 28865

西村　咲姫            ﾆｼﾑﾗ ｻｷ                 尼崎市スポ振 小学（4）29 28865

田中　妃織            ﾀﾅｶ ﾋｵﾘ                 ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（2）30 28867

柴田　芽依            ｼﾊﾞﾀ ﾒｲ                 MacS武庫川 小学（5）31 28881

藤田　春風            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ﾊﾙｶ                MacS武庫川 小学（4）32 28881

西森　操生            ﾆｼﾓﾘ ﾐｻｵ                Ａｑ・Ｓｐ 小学（5）33 28888

今井　　希            ｲﾏｲ ﾉｿﾞﾐ                Ａｑ・Ｓｐ 小学（3）34 28888

森　　美悠            ﾓﾘ ﾐﾕｳ                  Ａｑ・Ｓｐ 小学（4）35 28888
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大園　珠菜            ｵｵｿﾞﾉ ｼﾞｭﾅ              大庄北中学 中学（2）1 28118

福武　由唯            ﾌｸﾀｹ ﾕｲ                 魚住中学 中学（1）2 28241

小林　千紘            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾁﾋﾛ               魚住中学 中学（1）3 28241

喜來　夏純            ｷﾗｲ ｶｽﾐ                 市立尼崎高校 高校（2）4 28507

井上　靖子            ｲﾉｳｴ ﾔｽｺ                須磨翔風高校 高校（2）5 28509

藤本智恵美            ﾌｼﾞﾓﾄ ﾁｴﾐ               須磨翔風高校 高校（1）6 28509

野田　　汐            ﾉﾀﾞ ｼｵ                  市立伊丹高校 高校（2）7 28510

西　　藍霞            ﾆｼ ｱｲｶ                  須磨学園高校 高校（2）8 28615

岩崎　文音            ｲﾜｻｷ ｱﾔﾈ                塚口ＳＳ 中学（3）9 28805

上田　華蓮            ｳｴﾀﾞ ｶﾚﾝ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（5）10 28805

山本　莉子            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾘｺ                 ＮＳＩ清和台 小学（5）11 28812

堂北　砂丘            ﾄﾞｳｷﾀ ｻﾗ                ＮＳＩ清和台 小学（5）12 28812

池澤　沙姫            ｲｹｻﾞﾜ ｻｷ                コナミ三田 中学（2）13 28860

世継万里沙            ﾖﾂｷﾞ ﾏﾘｻ                尼崎市スポ振 中学（2）14 28865

森部　実梨            ﾓﾘﾍﾞ ﾐﾉﾘ                ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（5）15 28867
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大園　珠菜            ｵｵｿﾞﾉ ｼﾞｭﾅ              大庄北中学 中学（2）1 28118

木村　真優            ｷﾑﾗ ﾏﾕ                  市立尼崎高校 高校（2）2 28507

登　　瞳羽            ﾉﾎﾞﾙ ﾄﾜ                 市立尼崎高校 高校（1）3 28507

井上　靖子            ｲﾉｳｴ ﾔｽｺ                須磨翔風高校 高校（2）4 28509

藤本智恵美            ﾌｼﾞﾓﾄ ﾁｴﾐ               須磨翔風高校 高校（1）5 28509

宮城　　澪            ﾐﾔｷﾞ ﾚｲ                 武庫川大附高 高校（2）6 28611

米田　　華            ﾖﾈﾀﾞ ﾊﾅ                 MacS武庫川 小学（5）7 28881
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渡瀬夢花里            ﾜﾀｾ ﾕｶﾘ                 中央中学 中学（1）1 28035

岡本　真優            ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾏﾕ                 立花中学 中学（2）2 28051

家永　彩未            ｲｴﾅｶﾞ ｱﾐ                魚住中学 中学（2）3 28241

寺田　菜那            ﾃﾗﾀﾞ ｻｲﾅ                魚住中学 中学（1）4 28241

山田　莉乃            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾘﾉ                 北須磨高校 高校（2）5 28331

森本　菜々            ﾓﾘﾓﾄ ﾅﾅ                 鳴尾高校 高校（2）6 28351

喜來　夏純            ｷﾗｲ ｶｽﾐ                 市立尼崎高校 高校（2）7 28507

奥山　綾子            ｵｸﾔﾏ ｱﾔｺ                市立尼崎高校 高校（2）8 28507

上山　万結            ｳｴﾔﾏ ﾏﾕ                 市立尼崎高校 高校（2）9 28507

奥山　喬子            ｵｸﾔﾏ ﾀｶｺ                市立尼崎高校 高校（2）10 28507

木村　真優            ｷﾑﾗ ﾏﾕ                  市立尼崎高校 高校（2）11 28507

登　　瞳羽            ﾉﾎﾞﾙ ﾄﾜ                 市立尼崎高校 高校（1）12 28507

田村　汐里            ﾀﾑﾗ ｼｵﾘ                 市立尼崎高校 高校（1）13 28507

櫻井　彩南            ｻｸﾗｲ ｻｲﾅ                市立尼崎高校 高校（1）14 28507

新谷　陽香            ｼﾝﾀﾆ ﾊﾙｶ                市立尼崎高校 高校（2）15 28507

川江　琴乃            ｶﾜｴ ｺﾄﾉ                 市立尼崎高校 高校（2）16 28507

辻上　沙綺            ﾂｼﾞｶﾞﾐ ｻｷ               武庫川大附高 高校（1）17 28611

濱上　未祐            ﾊﾏｶﾞﾐ ﾐﾕ                須磨学園高校 高校（2）18 28615

小川　桃香            ｵｶﾞﾜ ﾓﾓｶ                塚口ＳＳ 中学（2）19 28805

内原　心海            ｳﾁﾊﾗ ｺｺﾐ                塚口ＳＳ 中学（1）20 28805

東　　綾音            ｱｽﾞﾏ ｱﾔﾈ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（6）21 28805

中　　結菜            ﾅｶ ｹｲﾅ                  尼崎ＳＳ 小学（4）22 28808

秋永　愛華            ｱｷﾅｶﾞ ﾏﾅｶ               尼崎ＳＳ 小学（5）23 28808

山内　　楓            ﾔﾏｳﾁ ｶｴﾃﾞ               尼崎ＳＳ 小学（4）24 28808

橋本奈々江            ﾊｼﾓﾄ ﾅﾅｴ                尼崎ＳＳ 小学（6）25 28808

瀬良　史桜            ｾﾗ ｼｵﾝ                  尼崎ＳＳ 小学（6）26 28808

大井　瑚夏            ｵｵｲ ｺﾅﾂ                 ＴＸ甲南山手 小学（4）27 28813

酒井　優真            ｻｶｲ ﾕﾏ                  コナミ三田 中学（1）28 28860

岩永なつみ            ｲﾜﾅｶﾞ ﾅﾂﾐ               コナミ三田 中学（2）29 28860

中前　　稔            ﾅｶﾏｴ ﾐﾉﾘ                コナミ三田 小学（5）30 28860

秋岡　美音            ｱｷｵｶ ﾐｵ                 コナミ三田 小学（3）31 28860

木村　栞夏            ｷﾑﾗ ｶﾝﾅ                 コナミ三田 小学（3）32 28860

山口　華凜            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｶﾘﾝ               コナミ三田 小学（2）33 28860

大室　澄玲            ｵｵﾑﾛ ｽﾐﾚ                尼崎市スポ振 小学（4）34 28865

田中　稀琳            ﾀﾅｶ ｷﾘﾝ                 ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（6）35 28867

田中　妃織            ﾀﾅｶ ﾋｵﾘ                 ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（2）36 28867

上田　柚希            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾕｽﾞｷ               ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（2）37 28867

柴田　芽依            ｼﾊﾞﾀ ﾒｲ                 MacS武庫川 小学（5）38 28881

関本　　遥            ｾｷﾓﾄ ﾊﾙｶ                MacS武庫川 小学（5）39 28881

柏原　知優            ｶｼﾊﾗ ﾁﾋﾛ                MacS武庫川 小学（5）40 28881

大賀　　葵            ｵｵｶﾞ ｱｵｲ                MacS武庫川 小学（6）41 28881

遠藤　花奈            ｴﾝﾄﾞｳ ｶﾅ                MacS武庫川 小学（6）42 28881

藤田　春風            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ﾊﾙｶ                MacS武庫川 小学（4）43 28881

井筒あずき            ｲﾂﾞﾂ ｱｽﾞｷ               MacS武庫川 小学（6）44 28881

中嶋望々花            ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾉﾉｶ               MacS武庫川 中学（2）45 28881

登山　優寿            ﾄﾔﾏ ﾕｽﾞ                 MacS武庫川 小学（5）46 28881

大野　麗奈            ｵｵﾉ ﾚﾅ                  MacS武庫川 小学（4）47 28881

大橋　茉莉            ｵｵﾊｼ ﾏﾘ                 MacS武庫川 小学（4）48 28881

松本　尚子            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾀｶｺ                MacS武庫川 小学（5）49 28881
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野村　梓未            ﾉﾑﾗ ｱｽﾞﾐ                Ａｑ・Ｓｐ 中学（2）50 28888

国貞　愛佳            ｸﾆｻﾀﾞ ｱｲｶ               Ａｑ・Ｓｐ 小学（4）51 28888

中村　友菜            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾕｳﾅ                Ｂ＆Ｇ猪名川 中学（2）52 28931

南家　結衣            ﾅﾝｹ ﾕｲ                  Ｂ＆Ｇ猪名川 小学（6）53 28931

並川　芽生            ﾅﾐｶﾜ ﾒｲ                 Ｂ＆Ｇ猪名川 中学（1）54 28931
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